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2023 SE October Invite - 10/14/2023 to 10/15/2023

Results
 
#1  Girls 8&U 100 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

BSC-SE  8Hallmark, Kamdyn A1 1:32.89

43.00 49.89

MCC-SE  8Orth, Maddie J2 1:41.78

45.83 55.95

MCC-SE  8Yu, Leia J3 1:49.13

48.18 1:00.95

MCC-SE  8Skiba, Madi R4 1:53.01

49.69 1:03.32

MCC-SE  7Hamilton, Cora C5 1:55.42

56.62 58.80

MCC-SE  8Ellis, Claire S6 2:01.09

1:00.02 1:01.07

 
#2  Boys 8&U 100 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

BSC-SE  8Clifton, Raylan M1 1:40.40

51.24 49.16

CCAC-GA  8Phillips, Judson M2 2:05.66

54.41 1:11.25

MCC-SE  8Curtis, Henry D--- DQ

Alternating Kick - breast

44.68 55.79

CCAC-GA  8Martinez, Matthew V--- DQ

One hand touch - breast

55.26 1:01.16

LIFE-SE  7Lourie, Chandler E--- DNF

Did not finish - Misc

 
#3  Girls 9-10 100 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

LIFE-SE 10Lourie, Elle F1 1:08.63

31.17 37.46

MCC-SE 10Yu, Monna P2 1:22.54

35.29 47.25

LIFE-SE 10Blackman, Piper M3 1:24.22

39.72 44.50

CCAC-GA  9Brackett, Layla M4 1:25.13

38.97 46.16

MCC-SE 10Rawls, Reese A5 1:26.03

38.80 47.23

LIFE-SE  9Brown, Bailey6 1:30.49

43.88 46.61

CCAC-GA  9Watson, Jazlynn K7 1:30.55

43.71 46.84

MCC-SE 10Kinnamon, Lizzie J8 1:32.49

42.31 50.18

MCC-SE 10Brown, Libby A9 1:33.20

39.15 54.05

LIFE-SE 10Watts, Chandler T10 1:34.02

41.28 52.74

MCC-SE  9Holman, Katelyn A11 1:37.80

45.84 51.96

MCC-SE 10Bilbrey, Avalie C12 1:38.20

47.31 50.89

CCAC-GA  9Caceres, Aurora L13 1:40.00

46.58 53.42

MCC-SE 10Orth, Isabel M14 1:40.14

46.14 54.00

CCAC-GA  9Miller, Cailynn A15 1:43.30

45.05 58.25

MCC-SE 10Dove, Presley N16 1:43.46

49.99 53.47

MCC-SE 10Dawnay, Maddy A17 1:43.71

48.28 55.43

MCC-SE  9Halbert, Jameson M18 1:45.39

46.73 58.66

CCAC-GA  9Angelats, Isabella M19 2:04.21

57.24 1:06.97

MCC-SE  9Barnett, Olivia S--- DQ

One hand touch - breast

50.23 1:05.09

MCC-SE  9Fiorello, Faith Z--- DQ

Kick breaststroke type - fly

1:02.60 1:21.06

MCC-SE  9Johnson, Chamberlain E--- DQ

Kick breaststroke type - fly

 
#4  Boys 9-10 100 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

LIFE-SE  9Pate, Parker C1 1:24.09

38.52 45.57

MCC-SE  9Keener, Noah M2 1:33.08

44.10 48.98

MCC-SE  9Foster, Sully H3 1:34.42

42.62 51.80

MCC-SE  9Atchley, James A4 1:37.15

44.07 53.08

MCC-SE 10Swisher, Owen R5 1:37.96

46.86 51.10

MCC-SE 10Hamilton, Weston Z6 1:41.57

47.34 54.23

CCAC-GA  9Rodriguez, Sebastian J7 1:44.76

47.80 56.96

MCC-SE  9San Pedro, Trey T8 1:44.87

49.75 55.12

MCC-SE 10Blake, Luke E9 1:46.15

46.49 59.66

MCC-SE  9Groves, Brogan E10 1:49.39

50.86 58.53

CCAC-GA  9Lopez, Romeo A11 1:49.50

50.30 59.20

CCAC-GA 10Moore, Joseph G12 1:59.11

58.04 1:01.07

MCC-SE 10Jordan, Erik X--- DQ

One hand touch - breast

1:04.11 1:03.85

 
#5  Girls 11-12 100 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

LIFE-SE 11VanZandt, Molly E1 1:16.11

35.86 40.25

CCAC-GA 11Martinez, Sophie E2 1:16.50

35.25 41.25

LIFE-SE 11Rocque, Cosette I3 1:16.91

34.68 42.23

MCC-SE 12Schrader, Elizabeth Grace G4 1:17.05

35.44 41.61

LIFE-SE 11Mitchell, Polly-Parker5 1:18.55

35.86 42.69

WST-SE 11Barry, Arabella R6 1:21.46

39.73 41.73

MCC-SE 12Bechtol, Tallulah M7 1:24.28

40.16 44.12

MCC-SE 12Simpson, Abby L8 1:24.65

38.15 46.50

LIFE-SE 12Pickering, Cohen C9 1:25.33

37.45 47.88

MCC-SE 11Ellis, Madelaine J10 1:27.38

39.23 48.15

MCC-SE 11Skiba, Jade J11 1:28.57

41.06 47.51

MCC-SE 12Holman, Kathryn R12 1:29.00

38.71 50.29

MCC-SE 12Jonker, Helaina M13 1:30.09

42.25 47.84

MCC-SE 11Elkins, Millie K14 1:34.44

40.61 53.83

MCC-SE 12Bean, Matti H15 1:36.53

42.54 53.99

MCC-SE 12Atchley, Anna Catherine16 1:37.58

42.06 55.52

MCC-SE 12Haight, Emma R17 1:37.75

45.79 51.96

MCC-SE 11Phipps, Lola R18 1:39.48

46.89 52.59

MCC-SE 12Hamilton, Lucy A19 1:39.77

48.30 51.47

MCC-SE 11Malone, Brynn A20 1:40.17

42.96 57.21

MCC-SE 11Tweed, Tallulah R21 1:44.76

47.65 57.11

MCC-SE 12Fincher, Anna M22 1:45.19

48.21 56.98

MCC-SE 11Bennett, Marin K23 1:45.52

49.88 55.64

MCC-SE 11Romanek, Mallory G24 1:54.90

53.76 1:01.14

MCC-SE 11Perry, Aubrey N25 2:00.20

50.50 1:09.70

MCC-SE 12Graham, Sloane V--- DQ

One hand touch - fly

33.93 43.48

 
#6  Boys 11-12 100 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

LIFE-SE 11Cannon, William L1 1:11.87

32.97 38.90

WST-SE 12Kavur, Asher2 1:11.92

34.65 37.27
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Results
(#6  Boys 11-12 100 Yard IM)

CCAC-GA 12Manis, Colton T3 1:20.05

36.86 43.19

LIFE-SE 11Nabors, William C4 1:21.73

37.90 43.83

MCC-SE 12Daniels, Kammeran J5 1:21.93

35.97 45.96

MCC-SE 11McInnes, Zack T6 1:25.23

38.96 46.27

CCAC-GA 12Moore, Jacob A7 1:27.45

37.24 50.21

CCAC-GA 12Henry, Nicholas B8 1:28.95

41.35 47.60

MCC-SE 11Young, Carter R9 1:30.99

40.20 50.79

WST-SE 11Carroll, Dakotya E10 1:38.75

43.09 55.66

WST-SE 12Harrigan, George11 1:42.80

46.91 55.89

CCAC-GA 11Angelats, Santiago S12 1:49.68

55.65 54.03

CCAC-GA 11Jimenez, Legandt--- DQ

One hand touch - fly

49.99 59.45

CCAC-GA 12Callaway, Grant B--- DQ

Shoulders past vertical toward breast - back

42.39 49.16

 
#7  Girls 200 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

WST-SE 17Murphy, Olivia D1 2:20.20

28.57 33.66 33.6244.35

LIFE-SE 15Camacho-Hughes, Noemi2 2:20.39

31.85 37.39 30.9440.21

MCC-SE 16Keener, Abigail M3 2:20.67

29.45 36.99 34.6039.63

LIFE-SE 18Morgan, Zan B4 2:22.09

29.78 37.23 31.3543.73

MCC-SE 16Sharplin, Millie M5 2:22.26

29.23 36.81 32.8043.42

MCC-SE 17Malone, Ella S6 2:22.34

29.08 35.20 33.2844.78

MCC-SE 13McInnes, Makayla A7 2:27.20

32.54 38.19 33.6142.86

LIFE-SE 13VanZandt, Ellie L8 2:27.74

30.75 37.98 33.9845.03

CCAC-GA 17Brackett, Georgia Grace G9 2:28.34

32.84 37.12 32.8945.49

BSC-SE 15Streitz, Blake L10 2:28.68

33.34 36.94 34.7343.67

LIFE-SE 14Wallace, Becca L11 2:30.88

33.17 39.81 34.2843.62

MCC-SE 14Bolton, Hadley D12 2:30.97

34.17 39.21 35.2642.33

BSC-SE 17Miller, Deanna R13 2:31.28

33.01 39.52 36.8941.86

BSC-SE 15Price, Annalee R14 2:32.29

29.27 37.32 37.8747.83

MCC-SE 15Carpenter, Caroline M15 2:32.41

31.40 41.55 36.6042.86

MCC-SE 15Neill, Kate N16 2:34.30

30.74 39.57 37.4846.51

WST-SE 17Beckstead, Mia E17 2:37.95

35.72 41.78 36.2944.16

MCC-SE 15Bernard, Lillian G18 2:39.76

34.33 41.04 38.7245.67

MCC-SE 13Bond, Arianna N19 2:41.34

32.86 41.07 36.6150.80

MCC-SE 13Cannon, Addie A20 2:50.13

36.97 40.10 39.3453.72

WST-SE 16Barry, Sienna R21 2:51.17

38.07 43.82 35.0454.24

CCAC-GA 15Bethel, Leola R22 2:59.84

37.03 46.50 43.8852.43

WST-SE 13Torkelson, Katelyn A23 3:01.98

40.43 43.10 42.8655.59

LIFE-SE 13Stagner, Lida D24 3:04.80

43.44 46.85 40.4254.09

CCAC-GA 14Gleaton, Havyn E25 3:06.03

41.09 47.47 42.8954.58

MCC-SE 13Dake, Callie E26 3:32.42

44.63 47.88 48.831:11.08

 
#8  Boys 200 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

UN-GA 15Holgerson, Collin C1 1:53.11

24.39 29.41 27.1132.20

MCC-SE 18Berry, Ryan R2 1:54.73

24.99 29.30 27.0733.37

MCC-SE 15Hepburn, Tristen M3 1:58.83

24.95 30.75 29.5633.57

MCC-SE 16Wells, Caden A4 2:02.69

26.81 32.35 29.1934.34

MCC-SE 17Flasch, Ben L5 2:06.83

26.99 31.57 29.8738.40

MCC-SE 16Braly, Tyler J6 2:07.21

26.07 34.11 28.9638.07

BSC-SE 16Pierce, Wyatt R7 2:09.06

27.81 33.44 30.1637.65

MCC-SE 16Taylor, Jonas M8 2:10.34

26.89 34.06 31.6237.77

WST-SE 14Brotemarkle, Ethan W9 2:12.01

27.37 34.59 31.9938.06

CCAC-GA 18Cuaresma, Francis D10 2:12.40

27.13 32.76 33.8238.69

MCC-SE 17Lebed, Kirill N11 2:13.31

27.84 33.40 31.2640.81

MCC-SE 16Summey, Isaiah G12 2:16.78

27.72 35.53 32.8340.70

BSC-SE 14Lilley, Conor T13 2:20.60

30.89 36.25 32.2641.20

BSC-SE 16Padgett, Avery J14 2:21.11

28.80 33.78 33.2545.28

LIFE-SE 15Miller, Ryan B15 2:24.80

29.60 37.81 32.7044.69

MCC-SE 13Stevens, Foster L16 2:24.94

27.63 36.63 32.8447.84

MCC-SE 14Bilbrey IV, Benton G17 2:29.72

33.00 38.72 32.9345.07

CCAC-GA 14Mederios, Luke M18 2:40.56

35.95 42.20 35.5246.89

LIFE-SE 13Dillon, Beau C19 2:58.86

38.33 45.22 38.9556.36

WST-SE 13Carroll, Ashtyn F20 3:00.59

34.82 40.91 49.3355.53

CCAC-GA 13Hyde, Zack H21 3:11.68

40.40 46.18 47.0658.04

MCC-SE 13Loynd, Kyler J--- DQ

Shoulders past vertical toward breast - back

39.36 45.35 45.291:03.21

MCC-SE 18Bevill, Ben H--- DQ

Butterfly kick - breast

25.99 29.30 28.2235.24

 
#9  Girls 8&U 25 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

MCC-SE  8Orth, Maddie J1 20.03

WST-SE  8Tipps, Hazel2 21.95

MCC-SE  8Skiba, Madi R3 22.49

MCC-SE  8Yu, Leia J4 22.61

MCC-SE  8Wurtz, Maddy A5 25.21

MCC-SE  8Mills, Maya E6 25.70

MCC-SE  7Aguilera, Mari E7 26.95

MCC-SE  7Hamilton, Cora C8 28.21

MCC-SE  8Ellis, Claire S9 28.37

MCC-SE  8Benson, ElliAnn J10 28.58

MCC-SE  8Fluhrer, Dorothy C11 28.78

CCAC-GA  6Rodriguez, Camila C12 30.02

MCC-SE  8Stoddard, Anna E13 30.78

MCC-SE  7McGinley, Dani C14 31.92

MCC-SE  5Smith, Ruby A15 35.63

CCAC-GA  8Hyde, Zoey G16 36.99

MCC-SE  7Adams, Madelyn P17 39.50

MCC-SE  5O'Steen, Emory J18 40.59

MCC-SE  5O'Steen, Payton M19 48.33

MCC-SE  5O'Steen, Avery K--- DQ

Shoulders past vertical toward breast

 
#10  Boys 8&U 25 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

LIFE-SE  7Lourie, Chandler E1 18.36

MCC-SE  8Curtis, Henry D2 21.20

BSC-SE  8Clifton, Raylan M3 22.35

MCC-SE  8Dawnay, Milo Z4 23.95

CCAC-GA  6Mickelson, Eli M5 24.01

CCAC-GA  8Martinez, Matthew V6 24.73

CCAC-GA  8Phillips, Judson M7 25.02

MCC-SE  8Simpson, Bobby T8 25.45

MCC-SE  8Bennett, Isaac D9 28.92

MCC-SE  7Chinnathambi, Parth S10 33.10

MCC-SE  5Rawls, Zeke C11 44.71
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#11  Girls 10&U 50 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

MCC-SE 10Yu, Monna P1 37.03

LIFE-SE 10Blackman, Piper M2 39.29

CCAC-GA  9Brackett, Layla M3 40.58

MCC-SE  9Holman, Katelyn A4 41.96

BSC-SE  8Hallmark, Kamdyn A5 42.27

LIFE-SE 10Watts, Chandler T6 43.30

MCC-SE 10Kinnamon, Lizzie J7 43.68

MCC-SE 10Brown, Libby A8 43.90

CCAC-GA  9Watson, Jazlynn K9 43.98

LIFE-SE  9Brown, Bailey10 44.91

MCC-SE 10Orth, Isabel M11 45.53

CCAC-GA  9Caceres, Aurora L12 46.26

WST-SE  9Reed, Josey13 47.37

MCC-SE  9Halbert, Jameson M14 48.69

MCC-SE 10Bilbrey, Avalie C15 50.31

311:23:20.00

MCC-SE  9Barnett, Olivia S16 51.23

CCAC-GA  9Miller, Cailynn A17 52.53

CCAC-GA  9Angelats, Isabella M18 53.04

MCC-SE  9Thomas, Jenna C19 56.09

24.04 32.05

MCC-SE  9Dove, Evelyn G20 59.31

MCC-SE  9Fiorello, Faith Z--- DQ

Not on back off wall

 
#12  Boys 10&U 50 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

MCC-SE 10Schrader, Charlie E1 37.31

LIFE-SE  9Pate, Parker C2 39.65

MCC-SE 10Swisher, Owen R3 40.87

MCC-SE  9Keener, Noah M4 41.84

MCC-SE  9Foster, Sully H5 44.29

MCC-SE  9Atchley, James A6 44.61

MCC-SE  9San Pedro, Trey T7 47.06

MCC-SE 10Blake, Luke E8 47.64

CCAC-GA  9Lopez, Romeo A9 48.64

MCC-SE 10Hamilton, Weston Z10 48.80

MCC-SE  9Groves, Brogan E11 50.11

CCAC-GA  9Rodriguez, Sebastian J12 50.57

CCAC-GA 10Moore, Joseph G13 51.45

WST-SE  9Lingerfelt, Isaack R14 53.32

CCAC-GA  9Hall II, D2 A15 57.77

MCC-SE 10Jordan, Erik X16 58.62

MCC-SE 10Brooks, Grayson J17 1:05.97

WST-SE 10Gatti, Lucian18 1:10.79

 
#13  Girls 11-12 50 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

BSC-SE 12Angelopoulou, Sophia M1 32.37

MCC-SE 12Graham, Sloane V2 34.90

WST-SE 11Brotemarkle, Jayla N3 35.49

LIFE-SE 11Rocque, Cosette I4 35.65

LIFE-SE 11Mitchell, Polly-Parker5 36.57

LIFE-SE 11Elliott, Fraser*6 36.82

LIFE-SE 11VanZandt, Molly E*6 36.82

MCC-SE 12Simpson, Abby L8 38.38

MCC-SE 12Holman, Kathryn R9 38.72

MCC-SE 12Bechtol, Tallulah M10 39.58

MCC-SE 11Ellis, Madelaine J11 39.90

WST-SE 11Barry, Arabella R12 40.29

MCC-SE 11Skiba, Jade J13 41.19

WST-SE 12Crosby, Nevaeh14 41.39

MCC-SE 11Elkins, Millie K15 41.81

MCC-SE 11Malone, Brynn A16 43.56

MCC-SE 12Atchley, Anna Catherine17 43.94

MCC-SE 12Haight, Emma R18 44.02

MCC-SE 12Bean, Matti H19 45.24

MCC-SE 11Phipps, Lola R20 48.94

MCC-SE 11Tweed, Tallulah R21 49.65

MCC-SE 11Bennett, Marin K22 50.44

MCC-SE 12Fincher, Anna M23 52.50

MCC-SE 11Romanek, Mallory G24 52.64

MCC-SE 11Perry, Aubrey N25 55.31

MCC-SE 12Jonker, Helaina M--- DQ

Shoulders past vertical toward breast

 
#14  Boys 11-12 50 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

LIFE-SE 11Cannon, William L1 32.65

MCC-SE 12Tabibiazar, Liam J2 33.23

MCC-SE 11House, Zeki C3 33.98

CCAC-GA 12Moore, Jacob A4 35.25

MCC-SE 12Daniels, Kammeran J5 36.71

WST-SE 12Kavur, Asher6 37.11

MCC-SE 11McInnes, Zack T7 37.69

WST-SE 12Lingerfelt, Gabe A8 38.46

CCAC-GA 12Henry, Nicholas B9 40.66

MCC-SE 12Conibear, Ashton B10 40.87

MCC-SE 12Rawls, Jackson C11 41.38

MCC-SE 11Young, Carter R12 42.78

WST-SE 11Carroll, Dakotya E13 44.96

WST-SE 12Harrigan, George14 46.19

CCAC-GA 12Callaway, Grant B15 47.16

CCAC-GA 11Jimenez, Legandt16 51.03

CCAC-GA 11Angelats, Santiago S17 53.77

 
#15  Girls 100 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

MCC-SE 16Bond, Adelaide M1 1:00.44

28.58 31.86

MCC-SE 14Gipson, Ava Grace G2 1:02.78

30.65 32.13

MCC-SE 17Malone, Ella S3 1:02.80

30.76 32.04

MCC-SE 16Bohner, Frances M4 1:03.14

30.62 32.52

MCC-SE 14Ransom, Molly A5 1:03.36

30.90 32.46

MCC-SE 16Tabibiazar, Eliana N6 1:03.42

31.01 32.41

BSC-SE 15Price, Annalee R7 1:05.82

31.98 33.84

LIFE-SE 15Camacho-Hughes, Noemi8 1:05.89

32.42 33.47

BSC-SE 15Streitz, Blake L9 1:06.63

32.27 34.36

LIFE-SE 16Fu, Lily R10 1:07.03

32.72 34.31

WST-SE 14Tipps, Hallie G11 1:07.18

32.76 34.42

MCC-SE 15Hoeng, AmyLynn J12 1:08.33

33.68 34.65

WST-SE 15Leonard, Sarah Russell13 1:08.87

32.99 35.88

WST-SE 16Wenger, Ella A14 1:11.37

34.07 37.30

MCC-SE 15Bernard, Lillian G15 1:11.64

35.09 36.55

MCC-SE 15Neill, Kate N16 1:11.69

35.52 36.17

BSC-SE 17Miller, Deanna R17 1:11.74

34.67 37.07

LIFE-SE 45Blackman, Annemieke J18 1:11.79

35.36 36.43

MCC-SE 15Cappellazzo, Lilly F19 1:11.85

34.97 36.88

MCC-SE 14Adams, Marley M20 1:12.25

35.10 37.15

LIFE-SE 14Wallace, Becca L21 1:12.39

35.03 37.36

MCC-SE 16Obringer, Ella K22 1:12.49

35.19 37.30

LIFE-SE 13Fulton, Kathryn F23 1:12.71

35.66 37.05

MCC-SE 13Bond, Arianna N24 1:15.71

36.04 39.67

WST-SE 17Beckstead, Mia E25 1:15.77

37.84 37.93

MCC-SE 13Cannon, Addie A26 1:15.87

35.79 40.08

BSC-SE 15Bronstetter, Haleigh G27 1:17.10

37.79 39.31

WST-SE 16Barry, Sienna R28 1:20.30

39.95 40.35

LIFE-SE 12Pickering, Cohen C29 1:21.09

39.61 41.48

WST-SE 13Torkelson, Katelyn A30 1:22.93

41.33 41.60

MCC-SE 15Manley, Hannah K31 1:24.11

LIFE-SE 13Stagner, Lida D32 1:27.39

43.60 43.79

MCC-SE 14Johnston, Eleanor L33 1:28.89

43.44 45.45

MCC-SE 13Dake, Callie E34 1:31.99

44.98 47.01

CCAC-GA 13Royal, Izzi R35 1:49.65

45.35 1:04.30

CCAC-GA 16Phillips, Chloe E36 1:50.33
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#16  Boys 100 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

UN-GA 15Holgerson, Collin C1 51.95

25.49 26.46

MCC-SE 18Bevill, Ben H2 52.64

25.68 26.96

MCC-SE 18Berry, Ryan R3 52.82

25.89 26.93

LIFE-SE 16Azrad, Ari S4 53.37

25.70 27.67

MCC-SE 17Flasch, Henry J5 55.27

26.82 28.45

MCC-SE 15Hepburn, Tristen M6 55.42

26.94 28.48

MCC-SE 16Johnson, Asher A7 55.45

28.11 27.34

LIFE-SE 17Supplee, Ian S8 55.78

26.62 29.16

MCC-SE 16Carroll, Logan J9 56.94

27.54 29.40

LIFE-SE 14Blackman, Merrick A10 59.33

28.65 30.68

WST-SE 15Huffhines, Carson A11 59.94

28.88 31.06

WST-SE 14Brotemarkle, Ethan W12 1:00.31

29.50 30.81

BSC-SE 16Padgett, Avery J13 1:00.69

29.59 31.10

MCC-SE 17Porter, Vincent J14 1:01.46

29.95 31.51

LIFE-SE 16Beckner, Elijah H15 1:01.69

30.04 31.65

MCC-SE 17Lebed, Kirill N16 1:01.78

30.26 31.52

MCC-SE 16Gorecki, Ocean A17 1:02.26

31.55 30.71

MCC-SE 13Blake, Noah P18 1:03.18

30.28 32.90

MCC-SE 13Stevens, Foster L19 1:05.04

31.36 33.68

BSC-SE 14Lilley, Conor T20 1:06.57

31.97 34.60

MCC-SE 13Johnson, Nicholas B21 1:09.75

33.96 35.79

CCAC-GA 16Paniagua, Alejandro A22 1:10.26

34.10 36.16

MCC-SE 13Lebed, Yaric N23 1:13.03

35.86 37.17

MCC-SE 14Grant, Dru S24 1:13.19

36.30 36.89

MCC-SE 13Brooks, Cooper N25 1:13.94

35.48 38.46

CCAC-GA 14Mederios, Luke M26 1:17.38

38.80 38.58

LIFE-SE 13Gaston, James H27 1:19.65

38.67 40.98

LIFE-SE 13Dillon, Beau C28 1:20.53

39.32 41.21

MCC-SE 13Loynd, Kyler J29 1:27.55

CCAC-GA 13Hyde, Zack H30 1:27.72

41.87 45.85

 
#17  Girls 8&U 50 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

MCC-SE  8Skiba, Madi R1 55.65

 
#18  Boys 8&U 50 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

LIFE-SE  7Lourie, Chandler E1 45.27

 
#19  Girls 10&U 100 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

LIFE-SE 10Lourie, Elle F1 1:13.57

34.92 38.65

MCC-SE 10Rawls, Reese A2 1:33.36

39.12 54.24

MCC-SE 10Dove, Presley N3 1:56.06

54.21 1:01.85

 
#21  Girls 11-12 100 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

BSC-SE 12Angelopoulou, Sophia M1 1:14.60

36.21 38.39

MCC-SE 12Schrader, Elizabeth Grace G2 1:14.64

34.79 39.85

LIFE-SE 11VanZandt, Molly E3 1:19.05

37.22 41.83

LIFE-SE 11Rocque, Cosette I4 1:19.11

37.32 41.79

 
#22  Boys 11-12 100 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

MCC-SE 12Tabibiazar, Liam J1 1:17.80

35.94 41.86

MCC-SE 11House, Zeki C2 1:21.10

38.08 43.02

CCAC-GA 12Manis, Colton T3 1:22.75

38.09 44.66

LIFE-SE 11Nabors, William C4 1:30.13

39.97 50.16

MCC-SE 12Rawls, Jackson C5 1:37.97

43.18 54.79

MCC-SE 12Conibear, Ashton B6 1:40.41

44.10 56.31

 
#23  Girls 200 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

WST-SE 17Murphy, Olivia D1 2:27.06

32.05 36.86 38.0340.12

CCAC-GA 17Brackett, Georgia Grace G2 2:39.93

34.59 40.22 42.5342.59

LIFE-SE 13VanZandt, Ellie L3 2:50.97

35.09 44.44 46.6044.84

CCAC-GA 11Martinez, Sophie E4 2:57.48

37.29 45.92 45.9648.31

CCAC-GA 15Bethel, Leola R5 3:38.17

41.03 56.77 1:01.5058.87

MCC-SE 13Dake, Callie E6 3:44.80

48.89 59.10 56.191:00.62

 
#24  Boys 200 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

LIFE-SE 16Azrad, Ari S1 1:58.54

26.39 30.38 30.6231.15

MCC-SE 16Johnson, Asher A2 1:59.31

28.06 30.93 29.7330.59

MCC-SE 16Braly, Tyler J3 2:06.94

27.50 31.31 34.6533.48

BSC-SE 16Pierce, Wyatt R4 2:07.53

28.23 32.88 33.0333.39

CCAC-GA 18Cuaresma, Francis D5 2:16.44

28.16 32.33 40.2435.71

MCC-SE 16Summey, Isaiah G6 2:22.08

29.73 34.69 40.4337.23

LIFE-SE 15Miller, Ryan B7 2:25.36

30.49 38.25 36.4340.19

LIFE-SE 13Gaston, James H8 3:04.33

40.66 47.18 47.9448.55

 
#25  Girls 8&U 50 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

MCC-SE  8Orth, Maddie J1 35.69

BSC-SE  8Hallmark, Kamdyn A2 36.80

WST-SE  8Tipps, Hazel3 41.66

MCC-SE  8Yu, Leia J4 46.05

MCC-SE  8Ellis, Claire S5 49.49

MCC-SE  8Mills, Maya E6 50.84

MCC-SE  7Aguilera, Mari E7 51.98

MCC-SE  8Fluhrer, Dorothy C8 52.56

MCC-SE  8Wurtz, Maddy A9 55.28

MCC-SE  8Benson, ElliAnn J10 59.59

MCC-SE  7McGinley, Dani C11 59.76

MCC-SE  7Adams, Madelyn P12 1:06.26

MCC-SE  8Stoddard, Anna E13 1:13.80

CCAC-GA  8Hyde, Zoey G14 1:21.89

MCC-SE  5O'Steen, Emory J15 1:43.59

MCC-SE  5Smith, Ruby A16 1:51.42

MCC-SE  5O'Steen, Avery K17 1:55.31

 
#26  Boys 8&U 50 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

BSC-SE  8Clifton, Raylan M1 39.71

MCC-SE  8Curtis, Henry D2 39.74

CCAC-GA  8Martinez, Matthew V3 42.84

CCAC-GA  8Phillips, Judson M4 43.39

MCC-SE  8Simpson, Bobby T5 52.92

CCAC-GA  6Mickelson, Eli M6 54.21

MCC-SE  8Bennett, Isaac D7 1:08.56

MCC-SE  7Chinnathambi, Parth S8 1:11.69

MCC-SE  8Dawnay, Milo Z9 1:35.57

MCC-SE  5Rawls, Zeke C10 1:37.96
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#27  Girls 10&U 50 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

LIFE-SE 10Lourie, Elle F1 27.87

MCC-SE 10Rawls, Reese A2 33.12

LIFE-SE 10Blackman, Piper M3 34.27

LIFE-SE 10Watts, Chandler T4 35.77

MCC-SE 10Kinnamon, Lizzie J5 36.61

LIFE-SE  9Brown, Bailey6 37.06

CCAC-GA  9Miller, Cailynn A7 37.17

CCAC-GA  9Caceres, Aurora L8 38.63

MCC-SE  9Holman, Katelyn A9 38.67

MCC-SE 10Brown, Libby A10 39.25

MCC-SE 10Bilbrey, Avalie C11 40.78

MCC-SE 10Orth, Isabel M12 41.26

MCC-SE  9Barnett, Olivia S13 41.81

MCC-SE  9Halbert, Jameson M14 42.10

MCC-SE 10Dawnay, Maddy A15 42.13

WST-SE  9Reed, Josey16 42.36

CCAC-GA  9Angelats, Isabella M17 43.92

MCC-SE  9Johnson, Chamberlain E18 43.96

MCC-SE 10Dove, Presley N19 45.46

MCC-SE  9Thomas, Jenna C20 52.90

MCC-SE  9Fiorello, Faith Z21 1:00.03

MCC-SE  9Dove, Evelyn G22 1:03.26

 
#28  Boys 10&U 50 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

MCC-SE 10Schrader, Charlie E1 30.58

LIFE-SE  9Pate, Parker C2 33.37

MCC-SE  9Foster, Sully H3 35.23

MCC-SE  9Atchley, James A4 36.61

MCC-SE 10Blake, Luke E5 37.57

MCC-SE 10Swisher, Owen R6 37.78

MCC-SE  9Keener, Noah M7 38.72

CCAC-GA  9Lopez, Romeo A8 39.15

MCC-SE 10Hamilton, Weston Z9 40.23

MCC-SE  9San Pedro, Trey T10 40.77

CCAC-GA  9Rodriguez, Sebastian J11 41.48

CCAC-GA 10Moore, Joseph G12 44.32

MCC-SE 10Jordan, Erik X13 46.54

CCAC-GA  9Hall II, D2 A14 46.56

MCC-SE  9Groves, Brogan E15 47.62

WST-SE  9Lingerfelt, Isaack R16 48.24

MCC-SE 10Brooks, Grayson J17 1:02.32

WST-SE 10Gatti, Lucian18 1:21.37

 
#29  Girls 11-12 50 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

BSC-SE 12Angelopoulou, Sophia M1 28.79

MCC-SE 12Graham, Sloane V2 28.95

LIFE-SE 11VanZandt, Molly E3 29.75

MCC-SE 12Schrader, Elizabeth Grace G4 30.86

WST-SE 11Brotemarkle, Jayla N5 31.20

WST-SE 11Barry, Arabella R6 31.28

MCC-SE 12Simpson, Abby L7 31.43

LIFE-SE 11Elliott, Fraser8 31.53

MCC-SE 12Bechtol, Tallulah M9 32.96

MCC-SE 12Jonker, Helaina M10 33.08

LIFE-SE 12Pickering, Cohen C11 33.54

MCC-SE 12Holman, Kathryn R12 33.64

MCC-SE 11Elkins, Millie K13 34.50

MCC-SE 11Ellis, Madelaine J14 34.89

MCC-SE 12Haight, Emma R15 35.21

WST-SE 12Crosby, Nevaeh16 36.36

MCC-SE 12Hamilton, Lucy A17 36.54

MCC-SE 12Bean, Matti H18 36.79

MCC-SE 12Fincher, Anna M19 36.93

MCC-SE 11Malone, Brynn A20 38.79

MCC-SE 12Atchley, Anna Catherine21 39.70

MCC-SE 11Tweed, Tallulah R22 39.73

MCC-SE 11Phipps, Lola R23 40.52

MCC-SE 11Bennett, Marin K24 41.57

MCC-SE 11Perry, Aubrey N25 45.48

MCC-SE 11Romanek, Mallory G26 48.20

 
#30  Boys 11-12 50 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

WST-SE 12Kavur, Asher1 28.47

LIFE-SE 11Cannon, William L2 29.04

WST-SE 12Lingerfelt, Gabe A3 29.90

MCC-SE 12Tabibiazar, Liam J4 30.02

MCC-SE 11House, Zeki C5 30.24

MCC-SE 12Daniels, Kammeran J6 31.43

MCC-SE 11McInnes, Zack T7 32.10

MCC-SE 11Young, Carter R8 33.41

LIFE-SE 11Nabors, William C9 33.77

MCC-SE 12Rawls, Jackson C10 33.98

CCAC-GA 12Henry, Nicholas B11 34.90

MCC-SE 12Conibear, Ashton B12 36.20

WST-SE 11Carroll, Dakotya E13 38.04

WST-SE 12Harrigan, George14 40.96

CCAC-GA 11Jimenez, Legandt15 41.50

CCAC-GA 11Angelats, Santiago S16 43.53

 
#31  Girls 50 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

MCC-SE 16Bond, Adelaide M1 24.93

MCC-SE 16Sharplin, Millie M2 25.26

MCC-SE 16Bohner, Frances M3 25.39

LIFE-SE 16Fu, Lily R4 25.48

MCC-SE 14Gipson, Ava Grace G5 25.54

MCC-SE 17Malone, Ella S6 25.82

MCC-SE 14Ransom, Molly A7 26.16

MCC-SE 16Tabibiazar, Eliana N8 26.29

LIFE-SE 18Morgan, Zan B9 26.31

WST-SE 14Tipps, Hallie G*10 26.45

BSC-SE 15Price, Annalee R*10 26.45

CCAC-GA 17Brackett, Georgia Grace G12 26.82

MCC-SE 15Cappellazzo, Lilly F13 27.03

LIFE-SE 13VanZandt, Ellie L14 27.26

MCC-SE 16Keener, Abigail M15 27.46

LIFE-SE 14Wallace, Becca L16 27.51

MCC-SE 13McInnes, Makayla A17 27.52

BSC-SE 15Streitz, Blake L18 27.66

MCC-SE 15Neill, Kate N19 27.94

MCC-SE 14Bolton, Hadley D20 28.12

BSC-SE 14Brown, Avery R21 28.29

WST-SE 15Leonard, Sarah Russell22 28.41

MCC-SE 15Hoeng, AmyLynn J23 28.55

BSC-SE 15Bronstetter, Haleigh G24 28.57

WST-SE 16Wenger, Ella A25 28.78

MCC-SE 14Adams, Marley M26 28.82

MCC-SE 13Bond, Arianna N27 28.93

WST-SE 16Barry, Sienna R28 29.25

LIFE-SE 13Bledsoe, Cecilia R29 29.28

MCC-SE 15Bernard, Lillian G30 29.33

MCC-SE 17Pack, Jaslin M31 29.60

MCC-SE 16Obringer, Ella K32 29.68

CCAC-GA 11Martinez, Sophie E33 30.15

MCC-SE 13Cannon, Addie A34 30.27

LIFE-SE 13Fulton, Kathryn F35 30.35

MCC-SE 15Manley, Hannah K36 31.81

MCC-SE 13Hamilton, Grace E37 32.13

WST-SE 13Torkelson, Katelyn A38 33.51

CCAC-GA 14Gleaton, Havyn E39 34.13

MCC-SE 14Johnston, Eleanor L40 34.58

CCAC-GA 16Phillips, Chloe E41 35.36

MCC-SE 13Dake, Callie E42 36.25

CCAC-GA 13Royal, Izzi R43 41.20

 
#32  Boys 50 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

MCC-SE 18Berry, Ryan R1 21.57

MCC-SE 15Hepburn, Tristen M2 21.59

MCC-SE 16Wells, Caden A3 22.15

MCC-SE 16Carroll, Logan J4 22.21

MCC-SE 16Johnson, Asher A5 22.25

LIFE-SE 17Supplee, Ian S*6 22.30

MCC-SE 18Bevill, Ben H*6 22.30

MCC-SE 17Mignott, Joshua L8 22.97

MCC-SE 17Flasch, Henry J9 23.39

MCC-SE 16Taylor, Jonas M10 23.40

LIFE-SE 14Blackman, Merrick A11 23.96

WST-SE 15Huffhines, Carson A*12 24.01

MCC-SE 17Lebed, Kirill N*12 24.01

MCC-SE 13Blake, Noah P14 24.28

CCAC-GA 18Cuaresma, Francis D15 24.45

MCC-SE 16Ruth, Cole C16 24.55

MCC-SE 16Gorecki, Ocean A17 24.66

MCC-SE 16Summey, Isaiah G18 24.84

MCC-SE 17Porter, Vincent J19 24.90

MCC-SE 13Stevens, Foster L20 25.19

LIFE-SE 16Beckner, Elijah H21 25.59

CCAC-GA 16Paniagua, Alejandro A22 26.21

BSC-SE 16Padgett, Avery J23 26.35

MCC-SE 14Bilbrey IV, Benton G24 26.62

MCC-SE 13Johnson, Nicholas B25 26.81

BSC-SE 14Lilley, Conor T26 26.88

MCC-SE 14Grant, Dru S27 26.91

MCC-SE 13Lebed, Yaric N28 27.30

CCAC-GA 15Callaway, Jackson W29 27.67

MCC-SE 13Brooks, Cooper N30 27.83

LIFE-SE 15Miller, Ryan B31 27.92
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(#32  Boys 50 Yard Free)

LIFE-SE 13Dillon, Beau C32 29.36

CCAC-GA 13Hyde, Zack H33 32.61

MCC-SE 13Loynd, Kyler J34 33.00

 
#33  Girls 8&U 25 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

MCC-SE  8Orth, Maddie J1 27.38

MCC-SE  8Yu, Leia J2 27.42

MCC-SE  8Skiba, Madi R3 28.69

MCC-SE  7Hamilton, Cora C4 30.32

MCC-SE  8Ellis, Claire S*5 32.55

MCC-SE  8Benson, ElliAnn J*5 32.55

MCC-SE  8Wurtz, Maddy A7 35.49

MCC-SE  8Stoddard, Anna E8 36.03

MCC-SE  7Aguilera, Mari E9 37.40

MCC-SE  7Adams, Madelyn P10 40.99

MCC-SE  7McGinley, Dani C11 49.36

MCC-SE  8Fluhrer, Dorothy C--- DQ

Arms past hipline

MCC-SE  5O'Steen, Avery K--- DQ

Arms past hipline

MCC-SE  8Mills, Maya E--- DQ

Alternating Kick

MCC-SE  5Smith, Ruby A--- DQ

Alternating Kick

WST-SE  8Tipps, Hazel--- DQ

Butterfly kick

MCC-SE  5O'Steen, Emory J--- DQ

Arms past hipline

 
#34  Boys 8&U 25 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

MCC-SE  8Curtis, Henry D1 27.04

BSC-SE  8Clifton, Raylan M2 27.44

CCAC-GA  8Martinez, Matthew V3 30.03

MCC-SE  8Dawnay, Milo Z4 31.72

MCC-SE  8Simpson, Bobby T5 36.61

CCAC-GA  8Phillips, Judson M6 39.42

MCC-SE  7Chinnathambi, Parth S--- DQ

Alternating Kick

MCC-SE  5Rawls, Zeke C--- DQ

Alternating Kick

 
#35  Girls 10&U 50 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

MCC-SE 10Yu, Monna P1 43.85

LIFE-SE 10Blackman, Piper M2 45.08

CCAC-GA  9Watson, Jazlynn K3 45.33

MCC-SE 10Rawls, Reese A4 45.99

LIFE-SE  9Brown, Bailey5 46.51

CCAC-GA  9Brackett, Layla M6 48.70

MCC-SE 10Brown, Libby A7 49.39

MCC-SE 10Bilbrey, Avalie C8 49.46

MCC-SE  9Holman, Katelyn A9 50.59

MCC-SE 10Orth, Isabel M10 51.37

BSC-SE  8Hallmark, Kamdyn A11 53.10

MCC-SE 10Kinnamon, Lizzie J12 53.41

CCAC-GA  9Caceres, Aurora L13 53.79

LIFE-SE 10Watts, Chandler T14 54.64

MCC-SE  9Johnson, Chamberlain E15 56.53

MCC-SE 10Dawnay, Maddy A16 57.13

MCC-SE  9Halbert, Jameson M17 1:02.39

CCAC-GA  9Miller, Cailynn A18 1:03.00

WST-SE  9Reed, Josey19 1:06.66

CCAC-GA  9Angelats, Isabella M20 1:07.94

MCC-SE  9Barnett, Olivia S21 1:11.05

452:46:40.00

MCC-SE  9Dove, Evelyn G22 1:12.13

MCC-SE  9Thomas, Jenna C23 1:16.30

MCC-SE  9Fiorello, Faith Z--- DQ

Arms past hipline

1:40.00

 
#36  Boys 10&U 50 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

MCC-SE 10Schrader, Charlie E1 41.53

LIFE-SE  9Pate, Parker C2 45.64

MCC-SE  9Keener, Noah M3 49.01

MCC-SE 10Swisher, Owen R4 50.51

MCC-SE 10Hamilton, Weston Z5 50.80

MCC-SE  9Foster, Sully H6 51.84

MCC-SE  9Atchley, James A7 54.67

MCC-SE 10Jordan, Erik X8 57.57

MCC-SE  9San Pedro, Trey T9 58.88

WST-SE  9Lingerfelt, Isaack R10 1:01.08

CCAC-GA  9Rodriguez, Sebastian J11 1:03.12

CCAC-GA  9Lopez, Romeo A12 1:03.45

MCC-SE 10Blake, Luke E13 1:04.66

CCAC-GA 10Moore, Joseph G--- DQ

Arms past hipline

MCC-SE 10Brooks, Grayson J--- DQ

Arms past hipline

MCC-SE  9Groves, Brogan E--- DQ

One hand touch

 
#37  Girls 11-12 50 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

LIFE-SE 11Mitchell, Polly-Parker1 41.65

MCC-SE 12Graham, Sloane V2 42.22

WST-SE 11Barry, Arabella R3 42.79

MCC-SE 12Bechtol, Tallulah M4 42.94

LIFE-SE 11Elliott, Fraser5 43.12

MCC-SE 11Skiba, Jade J6 43.34

WST-SE 11Brotemarkle, Jayla N7 46.00

MCC-SE 11Phipps, Lola R8 46.60

MCC-SE 12Jonker, Helaina M9 47.37

MCC-SE 12Holman, Kathryn R10 47.61

MCC-SE 12Hamilton, Lucy A11 48.67

MCC-SE 11Ellis, Madelaine J12 49.35

MCC-SE 11Tweed, Tallulah R13 52.67

MCC-SE 12Atchley, Anna Catherine14 52.95

MCC-SE 11Malone, Brynn A15 53.28

MCC-SE 11Bennett, Marin K16 53.83

MCC-SE 12Haight, Emma R17 54.70

MCC-SE 11Elkins, Millie K*18 55.94

MCC-SE 12Bean, Matti H*18 55.94

MCC-SE 11Romanek, Mallory G20 1:09.08

MCC-SE 11Perry, Aubrey N21 1:11.00

MCC-SE 12Fincher, Anna M--- DQ

Double pull / kicks

 
#38  Boys 11-12 50 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

LIFE-SE 11Cannon, William L1 36.72

WST-SE 12Lingerfelt, Gabe A2 37.24

WST-SE 12Kavur, Asher3 39.15

LIFE-SE 11Nabors, William C4 40.35

CCAC-GA 12Manis, Colton T5 41.10

MCC-SE 12Rawls, Jackson C6 44.41

MCC-SE 12Daniels, Kammeran J7 47.32

CCAC-GA 12Callaway, Grant B8 47.69

CCAC-GA 12Moore, Jacob A9 48.05

MCC-SE 11Young, Carter R10 49.59

CCAC-GA 11Angelats, Santiago S11 53.25

WST-SE 12Harrigan, George12 1:01.96

CCAC-GA 11Jimenez, Legandt13 1:16.99

 
#39  Girls 100 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

LIFE-SE 15Camacho-Hughes, Noemi1 1:10.99

34.04 36.95

MCC-SE 16Keener, Abigail M2 1:11.28

33.34 37.94

MCC-SE 16Bond, Adelaide M3 1:13.72

33.54 40.18

WST-SE 17Murphy, Olivia D4 1:14.88

35.63 39.25

MCC-SE 14Bolton, Hadley D5 1:14.96

34.95 40.01

MCC-SE 13McInnes, Makayla A6 1:16.56

35.86 40.70

BSC-SE 15Streitz, Blake L7 1:17.11

36.93 40.18

BSC-SE 17Miller, Deanna R8 1:17.86

37.09 40.77

LIFE-SE 14Wallace, Becca L9 1:18.48

37.17 41.31

MCC-SE 15Carpenter, Caroline M10 1:18.49

36.77 41.72

WST-SE 17Beckstead, Mia E11 1:19.96

38.06 41.90

WST-SE 14Tipps, Hallie G12 1:20.89

37.68 43.21

MCC-SE 15Cappellazzo, Lilly F13 1:24.60

38.75 45.85

MCC-SE 15Bernard, Lillian G14 1:25.47

39.78 45.69

MCC-SE 17Pack, Jaslin M15 1:27.06

40.68 46.38

WST-SE 15Leonard, Sarah Russell16 1:27.22

40.86 46.36
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CCAC-GA 15Bethel, Leola R17 1:28.23

41.48 46.75

BSC-SE 14Brown, Avery R18 1:28.37

41.27 47.10

LIFE-SE 13Fulton, Kathryn F19 1:29.21

42.17 47.04

MCC-SE 13Hamilton, Grace E20 1:29.79

42.71 47.08

LIFE-SE 13Bledsoe, Cecilia R21 1:33.21

44.01 49.20

MCC-SE 15Manley, Hannah K22 1:34.41

43.23 51.18

CCAC-GA 14Gleaton, Havyn E23 1:34.97

44.35 50.62

WST-SE 16Barry, Sienna R24 1:37.37

47.04 50.33

WST-SE 13Torkelson, Katelyn A25 1:39.53

47.67 51.86

LIFE-SE 13Stagner, Lida D26 1:40.34

48.25 52.09

LIFE-SE 12Pickering, Cohen C27 1:43.43

49.64 53.79

MCC-SE 14Johnston, Eleanor L28 1:44.74

50.01 54.73

 
#40  Boys 100 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

UN-GA 15Holgerson, Collin C1 57.51

26.99 30.52

LIFE-SE 17Supplee, Ian S2 58.35

27.15 31.20

MCC-SE 15Hepburn, Tristen M3 58.66

27.68 30.98

MCC-SE 16Wells, Caden A4 1:00.52

29.02 31.50

MCC-SE 17Porter, Vincent J5 1:02.49

28.66 33.83

MCC-SE 16Taylor, Jonas M6 1:04.16

29.25 34.91

CCAC-GA 18Cuaresma, Francis D7 1:08.00

31.54 36.46

WST-SE 14Brotemarkle, Ethan W8 1:08.83

31.81 37.02

MCC-SE 17Mignott, Joshua L9 1:08.86

32.13 36.73

LIFE-SE 16Beckner, Elijah H10 1:09.64

32.89 36.75

MCC-SE 13Blake, Noah P11 1:14.84

34.26 40.58

WST-SE 15Huffhines, Carson A12 1:17.40

36.37 41.03

CCAC-GA 14Mederios, Luke M13 1:19.63

38.13 41.50

CCAC-GA 16Paniagua, Alejandro A14 1:20.10

36.40 43.70

MCC-SE 13Johnson, Nicholas B15 1:20.27

38.27 42.00

CCAC-GA 15Callaway, Jackson W16 1:21.42

37.21 44.21

MCC-SE 13Lebed, Yaric N17 1:21.93

38.59 43.34

LIFE-SE 13Gaston, James H18 1:29.01

41.92 47.09

CCAC-GA 13Hyde, Zack H19 1:34.87

42.87 52.00

MCC-SE 13Loynd, Kyler J20 1:48.81

51.21 57.60

 
#41  Girls 8&U 100 Yard Free Relay

  Team Relay Finals Time

AMCC-SE1 1:19.71

Skiba, Madi R 8 Mills, Maya E 8

Yu, Leia J 8 Orth, Maddie J 8

42.89 36.82

BMCC-SE2 1:30.31

Hamilton, Cora C 7 Ellis, Claire S 8

Aguilera, Mari E 7 Fluhrer, Dorothy C 8

43.62 46.69

CMCC-SE3 1:55.41

McGinley, Dani C 7 Adams, Madelyn P 7

O'Steen, Emory J 5 Wurtz, Maddy A 8

1:01.05 54.36

 
#42  Boys 8&U 100 Yard Free Relay

  Team Relay Finals Time

AMCC-SE1 1:35.84

Simpson, Bobby T 8 Bennett, Isaac D 8

Dawnay, Milo Z 8 Curtis, Henry D 8

48.41 47.43

 
#43  Girls 10&U 200 Yard Free Relay

  Team Relay Finals Time

AMCC-SE1 2:20.95

Kinnamon, Lizzie J 10 Holman, Katelyn A 9

Rawls, Reese A 10 Yu, Monna P 10

36.31 43.92 32.1928.53

ACCAC-GA2 2:30.00

Watson, Jazlynn K 9 Miller, Cailynn A 9

Caceres, Aurora L 9 Brackett, Layla M 9

36.69 40.72 33.7138.88

BMCC-SE3 2:42.72

Brown, Libby A 10 Halbert, Jameson M 9

Bilbrey, Avalie C 10 Dawnay, Maddy A 10

38.39 42.05 40.1542.13

CMCC-SE--- DQ

Early take-off swimmer #4

Orth, Isabel M 10 Johnson, Chamberlain E 9

Barnett, Olivia S 9 Dove, Presley N 10

43.43 1:00.77 44.0540.57

 
#44  Boys 10&U 200 Yard Free Relay

  Team Relay Finals Time

AMCC-SE1 2:20.11

Foster, Sully H 9 Atchley, James A 9

Swisher, Owen R 10 Schrader, Charlie E 10

35.31 36.61 30.9737.22

BMCC-SE2 2:43.86

Blake, Luke E 10 Keener, Noah M 9

Groves, Brogan E 9 San Pedro, Trey T 9

39.92 42.41 41.1640.37

ACCAC-GA3 2:56.96

Lopez, Romeo A 9 Phillips, Judson M 8

Martinez, Matthew V 8 Rodriguez, Sebastian J 9

41.71 46.48 43.1045.67

 
#45  Girls 500 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

MCC-SE 16Bohner, Frances M1 5:17.53

28.82 31.66 32.3732.08

32.34 32.77 32.66 32.45

32.29 30.09

LIFE-SE 18Morgan, Zan B2 5:18.27

28.71 32.20 32.6032.52

32.01 32.49 32.33 32.41

32.40 30.60

MCC-SE 16Tabibiazar, Eliana N3 5:27.37

29.58 32.95 33.3533.59

33.27 33.41 33.54 33.38

32.54 31.76

MCC-SE 14Gipson, Ava Grace G4 5:33.05

30.23 33.44 33.7433.99

34.10 33.63 33.32 33.59

33.64 33.37

MCC-SE 14Ransom, Molly A5 5:39.98

30.77 34.42 34.4034.55

34.48 33.86 34.61 34.59

34.50 33.80

BSC-SE 12Angelopoulou, Sophia M6 5:43.91

32.77 34.90 34.8835.08

34.93 34.66 34.45 34.75

34.50 32.99

CCAC-GA 17Brackett, Georgia Grace G7 5:46.79

31.89 34.32 35.3634.90

35.72 35.48 35.52 35.28

35.08 33.24

MCC-SE 13McInnes, Makayla A8 5:49.79

31.86 34.26 35.9935.51

36.06 36.09 35.58 35.57

34.79 34.08

LIFE-SE 45Blackman, Annemieke J9 5:51.23

30.71 34.00 35.4435.19

35.32 36.25 36.59 36.66

36.49 34.58

MCC-SE 16Sharplin, Millie M10 5:54.03

32.23 36.24 36.4036.14

36.70 36.64 36.29 36.41

34.00 32.98
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LIFE-SE 16Fu, Lily R11 5:58.88

31.26 34.19 36.2434.85

36.42 36.67 37.65 37.55

37.15 36.90

MCC-SE 14Adams, Marley M12 6:04.85

35.08 37.78 38.0337.94

37.39 36.64 36.05 36.45

35.46 34.03

BSC-SE 15Bronstetter, Haleigh G13 6:05.16

32.14 35.60 37.1436.42

37.59 37.06 37.78 37.89

37.48 36.06

MCC-SE 15Carpenter, Caroline M14 6:08.11

31.59 35.24 37.1636.17

38.04 38.21 38.59 38.71

37.87 36.53

MCC-SE 15Hoeng, AmyLynn J15 6:10.18

34.02 37.91 38.0637.99

38.02 37.35 37.52 37.13

37.09 35.09

MCC-SE 12Schrader, Elizabeth Grace G16 6:23.64

35.49 39.25 39.2839.49

39.40 39.25 39.11 38.95

38.79 34.63

LIFE-SE 11Rocque, Cosette I17 6:24.28

34.97 39.52 39.0539.53

39.34 39.45 38.83 39.99

37.81 35.79

LIFE-SE 13Bledsoe, Cecilia R18 6:24.76

35.74 39.53 39.4040.36

39.18 39.50 39.12 38.93

37.59 35.41

LIFE-SE 13Fulton, Kathryn F19 6:27.54

34.16 38.40 39.1438.87

39.88 40.20 39.99 40.00

39.02 37.88

CCAC-GA 11Martinez, Sophie E20 6:55.96

37.48 43.15 43.6843.46

42.92 42.01 42.28 41.99

41.19 37.80

CCAC-GA 15Bethel, Leola R21 7:09.51

36.14 40.68 43.7642.68

43.88 44.82 45.21 46.59

44.46 41.29

CCAC-GA  9Brackett, Layla M22 7:19.17

39.25 45.10 45.5145.65

46.10 45.70 44.91 43.54

43.00 40.41

CCAC-GA 14Gleaton, Havyn E23 7:34.52

39.33 44.37 46.0545.84

46.61 47.13 46.71 47.23

46.18 45.07

MCC-SE 11Skiba, Jade J24 7:46.08

39.24 46.28 48.1147.34

48.92 48.63 48.90 48.31

46.93 43.42

CCAC-GA  9Watson, Jazlynn K25 7:58.80

42.05 47.83 49.2748.10

50.55 47.67 50.90 49.82

48.14 44.47

LIFE-SE 11Elliott, Fraser26 8:00.93

36.99 43.46 48.3048.19

50.35 53.57

51.86 45.17

 
#46  Boys 500 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

LIFE-SE 16Azrad, Ari S1 4:50.41

26.66 29.72 29.8528.75

30.58 30.04 29.88 29.55

28.02 27.36

MCC-SE 17Flasch, Ben L2 4:55.68

27.44 30.30 29.3429.15

29.49 29.85 30.13 30.46

29.85 29.67

MCC-SE 18Bevill, Ben H3 4:57.51

27.13 30.00 29.9629.88

30.45 30.41 30.45 30.63

30.15 28.45

MCC-SE 17Flasch, Henry J4 4:57.58

27.08 29.92 29.9129.81

29.67 29.90 30.37 30.74

31.07 29.11

LIFE-SE 14Blackman, Merrick A5 5:12.45

26.87 29.63 31.5330.61

32.29 31.60 32.67 32.60

32.56 32.09

MCC-SE 16Braly, Tyler J6 5:15.03

27.69 30.75 32.5931.28

32.56 33.19 32.42 33.02

31.95 29.58

MCC-SE 16Carroll, Logan J7 5:17.27

28.52 31.26 31.9231.45

32.72 32.60 32.75 32.14

31.89 32.02

BSC-SE 16Pierce, Wyatt R8 5:24.14

28.25 31.20 32.9831.98

33.29 33.52 33.57 33.89

32.99 32.47

BSC-SE 14Lilley, Conor T9 5:25.51

30.32 32.09 32.8932.83

32.97 32.83 32.88 33.01

33.40 32.29

BSC-SE 16Padgett, Avery J10 5:30.02

29.42 31.79 33.5432.66

33.02 33.48 33.92 34.25

33.92 34.02

MCC-SE 17Porter, Vincent J11 5:45.36

31.01 34.99 35.4535.35

34.95 34.77 35.57 34.94

34.93 33.40

MCC-SE 14Bilbrey IV, Benton G12 5:46.70

31.24 35.27 36.0535.75

36.00 35.03 35.48 35.00

34.22 32.66

CCAC-GA 16Paniagua, Alejandro A13 6:00.09

30.41 35.04 36.3836.03

36.41 36.58 37.99 37.58

37.09 36.58

MCC-SE 13Johnson, Nicholas B14 6:00.80

30.68 35.54 36.0436.71

37.47 36.16 37.54 38.06

37.43 35.17

MCC-SE 14Grant, Dru S15 6:01.92

32.63 35.74 37.44

32.62

MCC-SE 11House, Zeki C16 6:16.09

32.51 37.62 39.9538.82

38.31 39.34 38.90 38.23

37.56 34.85

MCC-SE 13Stevens, Foster L17 6:16.64

31.24 37.10 39.3338.38

38.71 38.20 39.35 39.79

39.95 34.59

MCC-SE 11McInnes, Zack T18 6:38.67

35.97 40.57 39.8640.72

40.20 40.23 40.75 41.22

41.25 37.90

MCC-SE 12Tabibiazar, Liam J19 6:40.12

33.51 39.18 41.3741.69

42.30 42.58 42.92 38.83

40.85 36.89

MCC-SE 10Schrader, Charlie E20 6:52.90

35.79 40.25 42.8143.22

43.50 43.16 42.67 42.83

41.78 36.89

CCAC-GA 12Manis, Colton T21 6:55.20

35.46 42.04 43.0644.37

43.94 41.71 41.60 42.86

42.07 38.09

CCAC-GA 12Callaway, Grant B22 7:24.36

38.17 45.46 45.4344.31

46.05 45.56 46.05 45.27

46.16 41.90

CCAC-GA 12Moore, Jacob A23 7:25.62

38.24 45.76 45.4146.88

44.80

43.02 42.71

CCAC-GA 12Henry, Nicholas B24 7:47.62

41.26 46.45 49.8447.63

48.50 48.41 49.70 47.44

44.78 43.61

 
#47  Girls 8&U 100 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

MCC-SE  8Orth, Maddie J1 1:23.15

39.54 43.61
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MCC-SE  8Yu, Leia J2 1:45.06

47.81 57.25

 
#48  Boys 8&U 100 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

LIFE-SE  7Lourie, Chandler E1 1:23.03

37.15 45.88

MCC-SE  8Curtis, Henry D2 1:30.98

41.56 49.42

BSC-SE  8Clifton, Raylan M3 1:32.72

43.21 49.51

CCAC-GA  8Martinez, Matthew V4 1:38.71

46.45 52.26

 
#49  Girls 10&U 200 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

LIFE-SE 10Lourie, Elle F1 2:14.84

30.88 35.52 32.7935.65

LIFE-SE  9Brown, Bailey2 2:53.92

38.74 43.96 45.0046.22

BSC-SE  8Hallmark, Kamdyn A3 3:03.74

37.71 49.57 46.2250.24

CCAC-GA  9Miller, Cailynn A4 3:03.76

39.74 48.00 46.9749.05

MCC-SE 10Bilbrey, Avalie C5 3:17.36

43.55 52.62 48.8352.36

MCC-SE  9Halbert, Jameson M6 3:19.55

42.70 48.74 53.8554.26

 
#50  Boys 10&U 200 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

MCC-SE 10Swisher, Owen R1 3:11.17

41.68 51.90 44.7252.87

MCC-SE 10Blake, Luke E2 3:18.59

40.94 51.28 1:46.37

 
#51  Girls 11-12 200 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

BSC-SE 12Angelopoulou, Sophia M1 2:11.37

30.91 33.30 33.2433.92

LIFE-SE 11VanZandt, Molly E*2 2:21.27

32.38 34.69 36.7837.42

MCC-SE 12Schrader, Elizabeth Grace G*2 2:21.27

32.31 35.40 36.4337.13

CCAC-GA 11Martinez, Sophie E4 2:22.94

31.70 35.76 37.2238.26

LIFE-SE 11Rocque, Cosette I5 2:27.44

33.11 38.38 37.2838.67

WST-SE 11Barry, Arabella R6 2:33.16

MCC-SE 12Simpson, Abby L7 2:34.66

34.17 38.64 40.4641.39

LIFE-SE 12Pickering, Cohen C8 2:40.19

34.72 41.64 42.4841.35

MCC-SE 12Hamilton, Lucy A9 2:53.86

39.04 44.70 44.0346.09

MCC-SE 12Haight, Emma R10 3:13.56

43.57 49.67 48.9551.37

MCC-SE 12Atchley, Anna Catherine11 3:17.44

41.20 50.07 52.6953.48

MCC-SE 11Romanek, Mallory G12 3:52.81

54.09 1:01.12 55.671:01.93

 
#52  Boys 11-12 200 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

LIFE-SE 11Cannon, William L1 2:13.36

31.17 33.57 33.6834.94

MCC-SE 11House, Zeki C2 2:18.94

32.54 35.45 34.6136.34

CCAC-GA 12Manis, Colton T3 2:31.64

33.07 39.19 38.4540.93

CCAC-GA 12Henry, Nicholas B4 2:41.21

36.06 40.85 40.5543.75

MCC-SE 11McInnes, Zack T5 2:42.41

34.14 40.94 43.6943.64

CCAC-GA 12Moore, Jacob A6 2:42.52

37.3144.90

MCC-SE 12Daniels, Kammeran J7 2:44.02

35.85 40.27 43.4844.42

CCAC-GA 12Callaway, Grant B8 2:51.13

37.65 44.15 43.3046.03

MCC-SE 12Conibear, Ashton B9 3:01.03

39.39 47.47 45.4148.76

 
#53  Girls 200 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

MCC-SE 16Bohner, Frances M1 1:58.66

27.62 30.05 30.2330.76

LIFE-SE 18Morgan, Zan B2 1:58.76

28.28 30.65 29.5530.28

WST-SE 17Murphy, Olivia D3 2:01.07

28.31 30.65 31.0531.06

MCC-SE 16Tabibiazar, Eliana N4 2:01.08

28.12 30.50 31.3231.14

MCC-SE 16Sharplin, Millie M5 2:02.90

27.96 30.70 32.4931.75

CCAC-GA 17Brackett, Georgia Grace G6 2:07.76

29.60 31.68 33.6632.82

LIFE-SE 16Fu, Lily R7 2:09.50

30.36 33.29 32.3033.55

WST-SE 14Tipps, Hallie G8 2:10.60

29.65 33.27 33.2434.44

MCC-SE 13McInnes, Makayla A9 2:11.02

30.59 33.46 33.0733.90

WST-SE 15Leonard, Sarah Russell10 2:11.72

30.39 33.54 33.8333.96

MCC-SE 14Adams, Marley M11 2:12.26

31.15 33.99 32.5134.61

MCC-SE 15Cappellazzo, Lilly F12 2:12.74

30.51 33.85 33.0835.30

BSC-SE 15Price, Annalee R13 2:13.52

29.55 34.02 34.6335.32

MCC-SE 14Bolton, Hadley D14 2:13.69

30.40 33.82 34.7334.74

BSC-SE 15Bronstetter, Haleigh G15 2:14.55

31.15 33.64 35.2034.56

MCC-SE 15Neill, Kate N16 2:14.71

31.03 34.99 33.8034.89

BSC-SE 14Brown, Avery R17 2:16.67

29.60 35.00 36.2135.86

MCC-SE 15Hoeng, AmyLynn J18 2:16.98

31.69 34.97 34.6235.70

WST-SE 16Barry, Sienna R19 2:25.11

33.87 37.68 35.2238.34

MCC-SE 13Cannon, Addie A20 2:29.08

32.12 36.69 39.7240.55

CCAC-GA 15Bethel, Leola R21 2:35.52

32.71 39.17 41.3442.30

LIFE-SE 13Stagner, Lida D22 2:39.53

35.52 41.14 40.5542.32

CCAC-GA 14Gleaton, Havyn E23 2:48.89

38.20 43.13 43.0744.49

CCAC-GA 16Phillips, Chloe E24 3:13.51

39.29 47.49 51.5655.17

MCC-SE 15Manley, Hannah K--- DQ

No touch on turn

36.15 43.84 57.0652.49

 
#54  Boys 200 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

LIFE-SE 16Azrad, Ari S1 1:42.57

24.06 25.94 26.1926.38

MCC-SE 18Bevill, Ben H2 1:46.28

24.80 27.00 27.1927.29

MCC-SE 17Flasch, Ben L3 1:47.97

25.40 27.14 27.7127.72

LIFE-SE 17Groves, Andrew J4 1:48.79

24.75 27.23 27.9828.83

MCC-SE 16Carroll, Logan J5 1:49.00

25.03 27.65 28.2728.05

MCC-SE 17Flasch, Henry J6 1:49.37

25.36 27.68 27.7628.57

MCC-SE 17Goins, George F7 1:49.79

24.80 26.94 29.3428.71

MCC-SE 16Wells, Caden A8 1:50.36

25.35 28.19 28.4428.38

LIFE-SE 14Blackman, Merrick A9 1:51.56

24.74 27.44 29.9429.44

MCC-SE 17Holmes, Jake C10 1:51.70

25.42 27.93 29.2229.13

MCC-SE 16Taylor, Jonas M11 1:54.75

25.92 29.39 29.5529.89

BSC-SE 16Pierce, Wyatt R12 1:54.91

26.35 28.81 29.7829.97

WST-SE 14Brotemarkle, Ethan W13 1:56.72

26.59 29.85 28.9131.37

MCC-SE 16Ruth, Cole C14 1:57.22

27.08 30.22 29.6930.23

MCC-SE 17Mignott, Joshua L15 1:57.77

26.86 29.73 30.5430.64

BSC-SE 14Lilley, Conor T16 1:58.38

26.93 29.56 31.4230.47

MCC-SE 15Turrell, Will T17 1:58.88

26.94 30.05 30.6431.25
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MCC-SE 13Blake, Noah P18 2:00.03

27.33 30.39 30.6031.71

WST-SE 15Huffhines, Carson A19 2:00.81

27.04 30.97 31.4231.38

MCC-SE 15Lehn, Camp C20 2:01.25

28.23 30.74 30.8431.44

BSC-SE 16Padgett, Avery J21 2:03.18

26.98 30.92 32.7532.53

MCC-SE 16Johnson, Asher A22 2:03.64

27.66 31.55 32.1032.33

LIFE-SE 15Mehra, Milan N23 2:06.35

27.84 32.00 33.3033.21

LIFE-SE 15Miller, Ryan B24 2:06.94

29.59 32.26 31.3633.73

MCC-SE 13Stevens, Foster L25 2:08.56

29.46 32.39 32.9233.79

MCC-SE 14Grant, Dru S26 2:09.79

30.61 32.82 32.9733.39

CCAC-GA 14Mederios, Luke M27 2:22.62

31.49 36.18 36.4138.54

MCC-SE 13Brooks, Cooper N28 2:28.59

30.92 35.90 41.5540.22

LIFE-SE 13Gaston, James H29 2:32.82

33.34 39.54 39.0540.89

LIFE-SE 13Dillon, Beau C30 2:35.85

34.23 39.37 39.1443.11

 
#55  Girls 8&U 25 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

MCC-SE  8Orth, Maddie J1 20.75

MCC-SE  8Yu, Leia J2 23.76

MCC-SE  7Hamilton, Cora C3 24.17

MCC-SE  8Skiba, Madi R4 25.32

MCC-SE  8Benson, ElliAnn J5 28.25

MCC-SE  8Mills, Maya E6 29.98

MCC-SE  7McGinley, Dani C7 35.84

MCC-SE  7Bell, Lillian H8 43.67

MCC-SE  5Smith, Ruby A--- DQ

Alternating Kick

MCC-SE  5O'Steen, Payton M--- DQ

Scissors kick

MCC-SE  5O'Steen, Emory J--- DQ

Non-simultaneous arms

MCC-SE  5O'Steen, Avery K--- DQ

Alternating Kick

 
#56  Boys 8&U 25 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

LIFE-SE  7Lourie, Chandler E1 18.41

MCC-SE  8Curtis, Henry D2 19.09

CCAC-GA  8Martinez, Matthew V3 24.67

LIFE-SE  8Mehra, Marin K4 25.23

CCAC-GA  8Phillips, Judson M5 25.43

BSC-SE  8Clifton, Raylan M6 30.86

MCC-SE  8Dawnay, Milo Z--- DQ

One hand touch

MCC-SE  7Chinnathambi, Parth S--- DQ

One hand touch

MCC-SE  5Rawls, Zeke C--- DQ

Alternating Kick

MCC-SE  8Simpson, Bobby T--- DQ

Arms underwater recovery

 
#57  Girls 10&U 50 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

LIFE-SE 10Lourie, Elle F1 30.04

MCC-SE 10Yu, Monna P2 34.64

MCC-SE 10Rawls, Reese A3 37.60

MCC-SE 10Kinnamon, Lizzie J4 40.30

MCC-SE 10Brown, Libby A5 40.62

CCAC-GA  9Watson, Jazlynn K6 42.91

LIFE-SE 10Watts, Chandler T7 42.98

CCAC-GA  9Brackett, Layla M8 44.39

CCAC-GA  9Caceres, Aurora L9 46.26

314:43:20.00

MCC-SE 10Dove, Presley N10 49.28

CCAC-GA  9Miller, Cailynn A11 50.28

MCC-SE 10Orth, Isabel M12 50.78

MCC-SE  9Halbert, Jameson M13 53.29

MCC-SE 10Dawnay, Maddy A14 53.71

CCAC-GA  9Angelats, Isabella M15 1:02.64

MCC-SE  9Barnett, Olivia S--- DQ

One hand touch

MCC-SE  9Fiorello, Faith Z--- DQ

Alternating Kick

MCC-SE  9Dove, Evelyn G--- DQ

Alternating Kick

26:40.00

 
#58  Boys 10&U 50 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

MCC-SE 10Schrader, Charlie E1 35.21

WST-SE 10Barnett, Russ H2 36.68

LIFE-SE  9Pate, Parker C3 36.70

MCC-SE  9Foster, Sully H4 45.13

MCC-SE  9Atchley, James A5 46.23

CCAC-GA  9Lopez, Romeo A6 50.60

CCAC-GA  9Rodriguez, Sebastian J7 50.94

MCC-SE 10Blake, Luke E8 52.74

MCC-SE  9San Pedro, Trey T9 55.99

WST-SE  9Lingerfelt, Isaack R10 1:04.10

CCAC-GA 10Moore, Joseph G11 1:09.69

MCC-SE 10Brooks, Grayson J--- DQ

Non-simultaneous arms

MCC-SE  9Groves, Brogan E--- DQ

Alternating Kick

 
#59  Girls 11-12 50 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

MCC-SE 12Schrader, Elizabeth Grace G1 33.17

LIFE-SE 11Rocque, Cosette I2 33.77

LIFE-SE 11Mitchell, Polly-Parker3 34.18

LIFE-SE 11VanZandt, Molly E4 34.73

MCC-SE 11Smith, Addie R5 35.68

MCC-SE 11Elkins, Millie K6 38.37

MCC-SE 11Skiba, Jade J7 38.51

WST-SE 11Brotemarkle, Jayla N8 38.68

WST-SE 11Barry, Arabella R9 39.51

MCC-SE 12Simpson, Abby L10 39.52

MCC-SE 12Bechtol, Tallulah M11 39.63

MCC-SE 12Jonker, Helaina M12 42.47

MCC-SE 11Malone, Brynn A13 46.55

MCC-SE 12Atchley, Anna Catherine14 46.62

MCC-SE 11Perry, Aubrey N15 50.48

 
#60  Boys 11-12 50 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

WST-SE 12Kavur, Asher1 31.82

MCC-SE 12Tabibiazar, Liam J2 32.22

MCC-SE 11House, Zeki C3 32.51

WST-SE 12Lingerfelt, Gabe A4 33.42

LIFE-SE 11Nabors, William C5 37.82

CCAC-GA 12Moore, Jacob A6 38.25

MCC-SE 12Daniels, Kammeran J7 38.43

CCAC-GA 12Callaway, Grant B8 39.51

MCC-SE 11McInnes, Zack T9 40.20

MCC-SE 12Rawls, Jackson C10 40.49

MCC-SE 12Conibear, Ashton B11 40.97

CCAC-GA 11Angelats, Santiago S12 1:07.97

CCAC-GA 12Henry, Nicholas B--- DQ

Non-simultaneous arms

 
#61  Girls 100 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

MCC-SE 17Malone, Ella S1 1:00.85

28.27 32.58

MCC-SE 14Gipson, Ava Grace G2 1:01.05

28.18 32.87

MCC-SE 16Bohner, Frances M3 1:02.90

29.47 33.43

MCC-SE 16Keener, Abigail M4 1:03.25

29.39 33.86

MCC-SE 14Ransom, Molly A5 1:04.02

29.74 34.28

BSC-SE 15Price, Annalee R6 1:04.73

29.36 35.37

MCC-SE 16Sharplin, Millie M7 1:07.01

31.05 35.96

LIFE-SE 45Blackman, Annemieke J8 1:08.60

31.30 37.30

LIFE-SE 13VanZandt, Ellie L*9 1:09.02

33.18 35.84

MCC-SE 16Obringer, Ella K*9 1:09.02

31.49 37.53

CCAC-GA 17Brackett, Georgia Grace G11 1:10.93

33.49 37.44

MCC-SE 15Neill, Kate N12 1:11.08

33.09 37.99

BSC-SE 15Bronstetter, Haleigh G13 1:11.99

33.18 38.81

MCC-SE 13Bond, Arianna N14 1:12.24

33.20 39.04
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(#61  Girls 100 Yard Fly)

BSC-SE 17Miller, Deanna R15 1:12.75

33.41 39.34

BSC-SE 15Streitz, Blake L16 1:14.40

33.59 40.81

WST-SE 14Tipps, Hallie G17 1:15.05

33.91 41.14

CCAC-GA 11Martinez, Sophie E18 1:15.20

33.84 41.36

WST-SE 17Beckstead, Mia E19 1:18.82

35.46 43.36

LIFE-SE 13Fulton, Kathryn F20 1:24.35

39.39 44.96

LIFE-SE 13Bledsoe, Cecilia R21 1:26.13

39.00 47.13

WST-SE 16Barry, Sienna R22 1:29.11

40.37 48.74

CCAC-GA 14Gleaton, Havyn E23 1:34.22

41.89 52.33

LIFE-SE 13Stagner, Lida D24 1:35.13

44.25 50.88

 
#62  Boys 100 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

LIFE-SE 16Azrad, Ari S1 51.77

24.24 27.53

MCC-SE 15Hepburn, Tristen M2 51.91

23.99 27.92

MCC-SE 16Johnson, Asher A3 52.20

25.07 27.13

UN-GA 15Holgerson, Collin C4 52.21

24.47 27.74

LIFE-SE 17Supplee, Ian S5 52.94

24.44 28.50

MCC-SE 16Neill, Chandler T6 53.77

25.57 28.20

MCC-SE 16Braly, Tyler J7 54.36

25.39 28.97

MCC-SE 18Bevill, Ben H8 54.88

26.03 28.85

MCC-SE 17Flasch, Ben L9 55.77

26.15 29.62

MCC-SE 16Johnson, Alex A10 56.24

25.98 30.26

BSC-SE 16Pierce, Wyatt R11 56.83

26.45 30.38

MCC-SE 17Porter, Vincent J12 58.61

27.37 31.24

LIFE-SE 14Blackman, Merrick A13 59.27

27.19 32.08

MCC-SE 13Stevens, Foster L14 59.75

28.36 31.39

MCC-SE 16Gorecki, Ocean A15 1:00.23

28.93 31.30

MCC-SE 16Schurr, Zach A16 1:00.47

28.51 31.96

MCC-SE 16Ruth, Cole C17 1:00.49

28.38 32.11

MCC-SE 15Turrell, Will T18 1:01.23

28.98 32.25

LIFE-SE 15Mehra, Milan N19 1:04.33

29.26 35.07

LIFE-SE 15Miller, Ryan B20 1:04.36

29.81 34.55

MCC-SE 14Grant, Dru S21 1:05.83

30.26 35.57

BSC-SE 14Lilley, Conor T22 1:11.71

32.64 39.07

LIFE-SE 13Dillon, Beau C23 1:17.83

34.34 43.49

LIFE-SE 13Gaston, James H24 1:24.82

38.41 46.41

CCAC-GA 14Mederios, Luke M--- DQ

Alternating Kick

36.09 42.93

 
#63  Girls 8&U 50 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

MCC-SE  8Skiba, Madi R1 58.00

MCC-SE  8Yu, Leia J2 1:00.95

MCC-SE  7Hamilton, Cora C3 1:02.94

MCC-SE  8Benson, ElliAnn J4 1:06.67

MCC-SE  7McGinley, Dani C--- DQ

No touch

 
#64  Boys 8&U 50 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

MCC-SE  8Curtis, Henry D1 54.01

BSC-SE  8Clifton, Raylan M2 57.11

LIFE-SE  8Mehra, Marin K3 59.80

MCC-SE  8Dawnay, Milo Z4 1:20.02

CCAC-GA  8Phillips, Judson M--- DQ

Alternating Kick

 
#65  Girls 10&U 100 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

MCC-SE 10Yu, Monna P1 1:34.37

44.94 49.43

LIFE-SE 10Blackman, Piper M2 1:36.04

46.54 49.50

CCAC-GA  9Watson, Jazlynn K3 1:37.47

46.70 50.77

LIFE-SE  9Brown, Bailey4 1:38.67

46.85 51.82

MCC-SE 10Rawls, Reese A5 1:40.12

46.81 53.31

CCAC-GA  9Brackett, Layla M6 1:45.13

51.05 54.08

MCC-SE 10Bilbrey, Avalie C7 1:46.06

50.65 55.41

MCC-SE 10Brown, Libby A8 1:50.79

51.76 59.03

MCC-SE 10Orth, Isabel M9 1:56.30

54.63 1:01.67

CCAC-GA  9Caceres, Aurora L10 1:57.00

55.61 1:01.39

MCC-SE 10Dawnay, Maddy A11 2:03.21

1:00.02 1:03.19

MCC-SE 10Cole, Charle R12 2:10.94

1:01.62 1:09.32

MCC-SE 10Gupta, Anya--- DQ

Arms past hipline

1:47.96 1:48.28

MCC-SE  9Dove, Evelyn G--- DQ

One hand touch

1:13.50 1:17.12

MCC-SE 10Dove, Presley N--- DQ

Arms past hipline

57.29 59.82

 
#66  Boys 10&U 100 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

MCC-SE 10Schrader, Charlie E1 1:29.93

42.84 47.09

LIFE-SE  9Pate, Parker C2 1:37.64

45.39 52.25

WST-SE 10Barnett, Russ H3 1:45.19

49.00 56.19

MCC-SE  9Keener, Noah M4 1:45.69

51.32 54.37

MCC-SE 10Swisher, Owen R5 1:52.42

53.14 59.28

MCC-SE 10Hamilton, Weston Z6 1:52.91

53.41 59.50

CCAC-GA 10Moore, Joseph G7 1:57.16

56.03 1:01.13

MCC-SE  9Atchley, James A8 2:02.70

55.68 1:07.02

MCC-SE  9San Pedro, Trey T9 2:02.79

59.97 1:02.82

CCAC-GA  9Rodriguez, Sebastian J10 2:07.96

1:00.59 1:07.37

WST-SE  9Lingerfelt, Isaack R11 2:08.53

1:02.81 1:05.72

MCC-SE  9Groves, Brogan E12 2:10.79

1:01.51 1:09.28

MCC-SE 10Jordan, Erik X--- DQ

One hand touch

1:00.63 1:08.78

CCAC-GA  9Lopez, Romeo A--- DQ

Arms past hipline

1:07.89 1:10.23

 
#67  Girls 11-12 100 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

BSC-SE 12Angelopoulou, Sophia M1 1:24.12

39.79 44.33

MCC-SE 11Skiba, Jade J2 1:32.10

43.33 48.77

WST-SE 11Barry, Arabella R3 1:33.88

45.10 48.78
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(#67  Girls 11-12 100 Yard Breast)

LIFE-SE 11Elliott, Fraser4 1:33.94

43.43 50.51

MCC-SE 12Bechtol, Tallulah M5 1:35.79

45.37 50.42

LIFE-SE 12Pickering, Cohen C6 1:43.10

47.93 55.17

MCC-SE 12Jonker, Helaina M7 1:45.98

53.73 52.25

MCC-SE 12Hamilton, Lucy A8 1:47.44

50.77 56.67

MCC-SE 12Haight, Emma R9 2:02.79

57.40 1:05.39

MCC-SE 12Cole, Harper M--- DQ

Arms past hipline

1:16.74 1:31.60

 
#68  Boys 11-12 100 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

LIFE-SE 11Cannon, William L1 1:21.12

37.46 43.66

WST-SE 12Kavur, Asher2 1:21.63

39.94 41.69

WST-SE 12Lingerfelt, Gabe A3 1:22.79

38.75 44.04

LIFE-SE 11Nabors, William C4 1:28.36

42.46 45.90

MCC-SE 12Rawls, Jackson C5 1:33.96

43.96 50.00

CCAC-GA 12Moore, Jacob A6 1:42.41

48.61 53.80

CCAC-GA 12Callaway, Grant B7 1:42.70

49.43 53.27

CCAC-GA 12Manis, Colton T--- DQ

One hand touch

42.50 50.12

 
#69  Girls 200 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

LIFE-SE 15Camacho-Hughes, Noemi1 2:31.90

34.47 38.49 39.7439.20

MCC-SE 16Keener, Abigail M2 2:34.00

34.63 39.22 40.1739.98

BSC-SE 17Miller, Deanna R3 2:45.12

38.08 41.29 43.1042.65

MCC-SE 13McInnes, Makayla A4 2:48.26

36.65 43.04 44.2844.29

LIFE-SE 14Wallace, Becca L5 2:50.54

37.99 42.99 44.6144.95

WST-SE 15Leonard, Sarah Russell6 3:00.11

41.40 46.07 46.2646.38

CCAC-GA 15Bethel, Leola R7 3:03.16

40.82 46.39 47.5248.43

LIFE-SE 13Fulton, Kathryn F8 3:08.55

44.55 48.62 46.4348.95

MCC-SE 14Adams, Marley M9 3:10.15

43.68 46.22 50.5749.68

MCC-SE 13Hamilton, Grace E10 3:12.11

43.21 48.44 49.5650.90

CCAC-GA 11Martinez, Sophie E11 3:19.03

44.75 51.37 50.1352.78

MCC-SE 15Manley, Hannah K12 3:27.97

45.92 51.19 54.5656.30

CCAC-GA 14Gleaton, Havyn E13 3:32.59

45.51 54.08 57.8755.13

MCC-SE 14Johnston, Eleanor L--- DQ

One hand touch

51.17 52.72 57.1955.95

 
#70  Boys 200 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

LIFE-SE 17Supplee, Ian S1 2:09.49

28.82 32.71 34.5633.40

MCC-SE 16Wells, Caden A2 2:14.32

29.92 33.72 35.8134.87

MCC-SE 16Taylor, Jonas M3 2:21.05

30.82 35.59 37.8936.75

WST-SE 14Brotemarkle, Ethan W4 2:29.33

32.35 38.20 38.5740.21

MCC-SE 15Lehn, Camp C5 2:35.82

34.90 39.50 40.7740.65

CCAC-GA 14Mederios, Luke M6 2:55.19

39.37 45.57 44.7745.48

 
#71  Girls 8&U 25 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

MCC-SE  8Orth, Maddie J1 17.27

WST-SE  8Tipps, Hazel2 19.37

MCC-SE  8Skiba, Madi R3 21.12

MCC-SE  8Mills, Maya E4 21.39

MCC-SE  7Hamilton, Cora C5 22.88

MCC-SE  8Yu, Leia J6 23.97

MCC-SE  8Benson, ElliAnn J7 24.51

MCC-SE  7Bell, Lillian H8 27.64

CCAC-GA  6Rodriguez, Camila C9 28.78

MCC-SE  7McGinley, Dani C10 34.83

MCC-SE  5O'Steen, Emory J11 41.22

MCC-SE  5O'Steen, Payton M12 43.47

MCC-SE  5O'Steen, Avery K13 45.01

MCC-SE  5Smith, Ruby A14 58.42

 
#72  Boys 8&U 25 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

LIFE-SE  7Lourie, Chandler E1 16.02

CCAC-GA  8Martinez, Matthew V2 18.86

MCC-SE  8Curtis, Henry D3 19.02

LIFE-SE  8Mehra, Marin K4 19.47

CCAC-GA  8Phillips, Judson M5 20.32

CCAC-GA  6Mickelson, Eli M6 21.21

MCC-SE  8Simpson, Bobby T7 23.35

MCC-SE  8Dawnay, Milo Z8 25.68

MCC-SE  7Chinnathambi, Parth S9 29.54

MCC-SE  5Rawls, Zeke C10 48.64

 
#73  Girls 10&U 100 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

LIFE-SE 10Lourie, Elle F1 1:01.34

29.38 31.96

MCC-SE 10Yu, Monna P2 1:14.92

34.95 39.97

CCAC-GA  9Brackett, Layla M3 1:15.75

36.30 39.45

LIFE-SE 10Watts, Chandler T4 1:17.19

36.56 40.63

LIFE-SE 10Blackman, Piper M5 1:17.38

36.93 40.45

MCC-SE 10Rawls, Reese A6 1:18.78

38.58 40.20

MCC-SE 10Kinnamon, Lizzie J7 1:21.33

41.23 40.10

CCAC-GA  9Watson, Jazlynn K8 1:21.40

38.21 43.19

LIFE-SE  9Brown, Bailey9 1:23.06

39.33 43.73

BSC-SE  8Hallmark, Kamdyn A10 1:25.14

40.31 44.83

CCAC-GA  9Caceres, Aurora L11 1:25.39

40.20 45.19

MCC-SE 10Brown, Libby A12 1:29.00

42.57 46.43

MCC-SE 10Orth, Isabel M13 1:33.95

44.40 49.55

MCC-SE 10Bilbrey, Avalie C14 1:35.84

46.29 49.55

MCC-SE  9Barnett, Olivia S15 1:39.00

46.57 52.43

MCC-SE 10Dove, Presley N16 1:40.22

48.47 51.75

MCC-SE 10Dawnay, Maddy A17 1:40.33

47.62 52.71

CCAC-GA  9Angelats, Isabella M18 1:40.85

47.80 53.05

MCC-SE  9Fiorello, Faith Z19 2:03.77

58.76 1:05.01

MCC-SE 10Cole, Charle R20 2:07.12

49.32 1:17.80

MCC-SE  9Thomas, Jenna C21 2:08.87

MCC-SE  9Dove, Evelyn G22 2:21.86

1:05.27 1:16.59

MCC-SE 10Gupta, Anya23 2:53.47

1:19.81 1:33.66

 
#74  Boys 10&U 100 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

MCC-SE 10Schrader, Charlie E1 1:08.82

32.90 35.92

LIFE-SE  9Pate, Parker C2 1:14.81

34.78 40.03

WST-SE 10Barnett, Russ H3 1:15.74

36.28 39.46
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(#74  Boys 10&U 100 Yard Free)

MCC-SE  9Foster, Sully H4 1:22.00

38.78 43.22

MCC-SE  9Atchley, James A5 1:24.97

40.26 44.71

MCC-SE  9Keener, Noah M6 1:27.90

43.36 44.54

MCC-SE 10Swisher, Owen R7 1:28.37

42.40 45.97

CCAC-GA  9Lopez, Romeo A8 1:31.70

44.05 47.65

MCC-SE 10Blake, Luke E9 1:33.09

41.30 51.79

MCC-SE 10Hamilton, Weston Z10 1:33.47

43.87 49.60

MCC-SE  9San Pedro, Trey T11 1:34.55

45.00 49.55

CCAC-GA 10Moore, Joseph G12 1:35.04

44.59 50.45

CCAC-GA  9Rodriguez, Sebastian J13 1:37.15

46.07 51.08

CCAC-GA  9Hall II, D2 A14 1:38.03

45.64 52.39

CCAC-GA  8Martinez, Matthew V15 1:41.58

48.19 53.39

MCC-SE  9Groves, Brogan E16 1:46.62

55.28 51.34

WST-SE  9Lingerfelt, Isaack R17 1:47.33

50.58 56.75

MCC-SE  9Williams, Carter P18 1:50.24

51.69 58.55

WST-SE  9Barnett, John Hollis A19 1:51.27

49.08 1:02.19

MCC-SE 10Jordan, Erik X20 1:51.29

49.10 1:02.19

MCC-SE 10Brooks, Grayson J21 2:12.88

57.37 1:15.51

 
#75  Girls 11-12 100 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

MCC-SE 12Schrader, Elizabeth Grace G1 1:04.97

31.99 32.98

LIFE-SE 11VanZandt, Molly E2 1:05.02

32.53 32.49

MCC-SE 12Graham, Sloane V3 1:05.20

31.40 33.80

LIFE-SE 11Mitchell, Polly-Parker4 1:09.41

34.26 35.15

MCC-SE 12Simpson, Abby L5 1:09.86

33.86 36.00

WST-SE 11Barry, Arabella R6 1:10.22

35.22 35.00

WST-SE 11Brotemarkle, Jayla N7 1:10.77

34.32 36.45

LIFE-SE 11Elliott, Fraser8 1:13.04

34.72 38.32

MCC-SE 12Bechtol, Tallulah M9 1:13.92

35.23 38.69

LIFE-SE 12Pickering, Cohen C10 1:14.08

34.66 39.42

MCC-SE 11Smith, Addie R11 1:15.44

34.73 40.71

MCC-SE 12Jonker, Helaina M12 1:16.76

38.03 38.73

MCC-SE 11Elkins, Millie K13 1:17.66

38.03 39.63

MCC-SE 11Skiba, Jade J14 1:20.51

38.56 41.95

MCC-SE 12Hamilton, Lucy A15 1:21.31

38.68 42.63

MCC-SE 12Haight, Emma R16 1:24.65

41.30 43.35

MCC-SE 11Malone, Brynn A17 1:27.51

39.73 47.78

MCC-SE 11Romanek, Mallory G18 1:46.29

MCC-SE 12Cole, Harper M19 1:59.91

MCC-SE 11Perry, Aubrey N20 2:16.32

44.18 1:32.14

 
#76  Boys 11-12 100 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

LIFE-SE 11Cannon, William L1 1:01.57

29.66 31.91

MCC-SE 11House, Zeki C2 1:03.73

30.65 33.08

WST-SE 12Kavur, Asher3 1:04.00

32.33 31.67

MCC-SE 12Tabibiazar, Liam J4 1:05.41

31.53 33.88

CCAC-GA 12Manis, Colton T5 1:10.01

33.36 36.65

MCC-SE 12Daniels, Kammeran J6 1:10.80

34.62 36.18

WST-SE 12Lingerfelt, Gabe A7 1:13.34

CCAC-GA 12Henry, Nicholas B8 1:13.89

34.69 39.20

LIFE-SE 11Nabors, William C9 1:14.75

35.97 38.78

MCC-SE 12Rawls, Jackson C10 1:16.26

36.19 40.07

MCC-SE 11McInnes, Zack T11 1:16.50

35.90 40.60

MCC-SE 12Conibear, Ashton B12 1:23.69

39.30 44.39

CCAC-GA 11Angelats, Santiago S13 1:37.87

48.74 49.13

 
#77  Girls 100 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

MCC-SE 16Bohner, Frances M1 54.91

26.38 28.53

WST-SE 17Murphy, Olivia D2 55.18

26.61 28.57

LIFE-SE 18Morgan, Zan B3 55.46

26.81 28.65

MCC-SE 16Sharplin, Millie M4 55.72

26.65 29.07

MCC-SE 16Tabibiazar, Eliana N5 56.29

27.27 29.02

MCC-SE 14Gipson, Ava Grace G6 56.57

27.10 29.47

MCC-SE 17Malone, Ella S7 56.98

27.54 29.44

MCC-SE 14Ransom, Molly A8 57.04

27.47 29.57

LIFE-SE 16Fu, Lily R9 57.65

27.95 29.70

WST-SE 14Tipps, Hallie G10 58.86

28.03 30.83

CCAC-GA 17Brackett, Georgia Grace G11 59.19

28.40 30.79

LIFE-SE 13VanZandt, Ellie L12 59.31

28.46 30.85

MCC-SE 15Cappellazzo, Lilly F13 59.40

28.00 31.40

MCC-SE 13McInnes, Makayla A14 59.70

28.74 30.96

BSC-SE 15Price, Annalee R15 1:00.17

27.86 32.31

MCC-SE 16Keener, Abigail M16 1:00.18

28.78 31.40

BSC-SE 14Brown, Avery R17 1:00.51

28.60 31.91

MCC-SE 14Adams, Marley M18 1:00.63

29.07 31.56

LIFE-SE 14Wallace, Becca L19 1:01.01

29.04 31.97

BSC-SE 15Streitz, Blake L20 1:01.04

29.13 31.91

MCC-SE 15Hoeng, AmyLynn J21 1:01.29

29.75 31.54

WST-SE 15Leonard, Sarah Russell22 1:01.34

29.24 32.10

MCC-SE 14Bolton, Hadley D23 1:01.52

29.44 32.08

BSC-SE 15Bronstetter, Haleigh G24 1:02.37

29.59 32.78

MCC-SE 15Neill, Kate N25 1:02.45

30.17 32.28

MCC-SE 13Bond, Arianna N26 1:03.93

30.75 33.18

MCC-SE 16Obringer, Ella K27 1:04.42

30.67 33.75

WST-SE 16Barry, Sienna R28 1:05.39

30.95 34.44

LIFE-SE 13Bledsoe, Cecilia R29 1:05.77

31.08 34.69

WST-SE 17Beckstead, Mia E30 1:06.00

31.95 34.05

MCC-SE 13Cannon, Addie A31 1:06.84

31.69 35.15
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(#77  Girls 100 Yard Free)

LIFE-SE 13Fulton, Kathryn F32 1:09.00

32.74 36.26

CCAC-GA 15Bethel, Leola R33 1:11.53

33.81 37.72

MCC-SE 13Hamilton, Grace E34 1:15.87

35.81 40.06

LIFE-SE 13Stagner, Lida D35 1:17.17

37.03 40.14

MCC-SE 15Manley, Hannah K36 1:17.77

36.72 41.05

CCAC-GA 14Gleaton, Havyn E37 1:18.24

37.07 41.17

MCC-SE 14Johnston, Eleanor L38 1:19.98

38.17 41.81

CCAC-GA 16Phillips, Chloe E39 1:23.01

36.87 46.14

 
#78  Boys 100 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

LIFE-SE 16Azrad, Ari S1 47.01

22.69 24.32

MCC-SE 16Neill, Chandler T2 48.38

23.52 24.86

MCC-SE 15Hepburn, Tristen M3 48.67

22.97 25.70

LIFE-SE 17Supplee, Ian S4 48.81

23.38 25.43

MCC-SE 16Johnson, Alex A5 48.87

23.31 25.56

MCC-SE 18Bevill, Ben H6 48.99

23.61 25.38

MCC-SE 16Carroll, Logan J7 49.01

23.81 25.20

MCC-SE 16Johnson, Asher A8 49.65

24.03 25.62

MCC-SE 17Flasch, Ben L9 50.31

24.34 25.97

MCC-SE 17Mignott, Joshua L10 50.61

24.33 26.28

MCC-SE 17Flasch, Henry J11 50.62

24.44 26.18

LIFE-SE 14Blackman, Merrick A12 50.96

24.63 26.33

MCC-SE 16Taylor, Jonas M13 51.22

24.47 26.75

MCC-SE 16Ruth, Cole C14 51.72

25.02 26.70

BSC-SE 16Pierce, Wyatt R15 52.18

25.07 27.11

MCC-SE 16Gorecki, Ocean A16 52.57

25.69 26.88

MCC-SE 16Braly, Tyler J17 52.62

25.11 27.51

WST-SE 15Huffhines, Carson A18 52.69

25.50 27.19

MCC-SE 13Blake, Noah P19 53.52

25.23 28.29

MCC-SE 17Porter, Vincent J20 53.84

25.58 28.26

MCC-SE 15Turrell, Will T21 54.37

26.31 28.06

MCC-SE 15Lehn, Camp C22 55.94

27.25 28.69

MCC-SE 13Stevens, Foster L23 56.44

26.97 29.47

BSC-SE 14Lilley, Conor T24 56.71

27.38 29.33

LIFE-SE 15Mehra, Milan N25 57.68

27.31 30.37

MCC-SE 14Grant, Dru S26 59.13

28.92 30.21

CCAC-GA 15Callaway, Jackson W27 1:00.01

28.46 31.55

CCAC-GA 14Mederios, Luke M28 1:00.46

29.58 30.88

LIFE-SE 13Dillon, Beau C29 1:02.63

30.06 32.57

MCC-SE 13Brooks, Cooper N30 1:03.84

29.45 34.39

LIFE-SE 13Gaston, James H31 1:08.03

33.16 34.87

 
#79  Girls 8&U 50 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

MCC-SE  8Orth, Maddie J1 44.02

WST-SE  8Tipps, Hazel2 46.82

MCC-SE  8Skiba, Madi R3 48.98

MCC-SE  8Mills, Maya E4 59.97

MCC-SE  8Benson, ElliAnn J5 1:15.99

MCC-SE  7McGinley, Dani C6 1:16.69

MCC-SE  5Smith, Ruby A7 1:26.30

MCC-SE  5O'Steen, Emory J8 1:32.74

MCC-SE  5O'Steen, Payton M9 1:42.38

MCC-SE  7Bell, Lillian H--- DQ

Multiple strokes

MCC-SE  5O'Steen, Avery K--- DQ

Shoulders past vertical toward breast

 
#80  Boys 8&U 50 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

LIFE-SE  7Lourie, Chandler E1 41.03

BSC-SE  8Clifton, Raylan M2 48.39

LIFE-SE  8Mehra, Marin K3 57.49

CCAC-GA  6Mickelson, Eli M4 58.35

CCAC-GA  8Phillips, Judson M5 1:01.70

MCC-SE  8Simpson, Bobby T6 1:07.56

MCC-SE  7Chinnathambi, Parth S7 1:19.13

 
#81  Girls 10&U 100 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

MCC-SE 10Yu, Monna P1 1:21.54

40.36 41.18

LIFE-SE 10Blackman, Piper M2 1:24.59

41.79 42.80

CCAC-GA  9Brackett, Layla M3 1:28.72

44.86 43.86

MCC-SE 10Brown, Libby A4 1:30.15

LIFE-SE 10Watts, Chandler T5 1:34.80

LIFE-SE  9Brown, Bailey6 1:35.27

46.44 48.83

CCAC-GA  9Caceres, Aurora L7 1:43.44

48.61 54.83

MCC-SE  9Halbert, Jameson M8 1:46.81

52.64 54.17

MCC-SE 10Dove, Presley N9 1:52.19

MCC-SE 10Bilbrey, Avalie C10 1:55.47

51.87 1:03.60

CCAC-GA  9Angelats, Isabella M11 1:56.98

56.93 1:00.05

MCC-SE 10Cole, Charle R12 2:20.18

1:01.18 1:19.00

MCC-SE  9Barnett, Olivia S--- DQ

Delay initiating arm pull

52.78 59.12

MCC-SE  9Thomas, Jenna C--- DQ

No touch at turn

CCAC-GA  9Miller, Cailynn A--- DQ

Delay initiating turn

51.85 56.78

MCC-SE 10Kinnamon, Lizzie J--- DQ

Multiple strokes

46.28 43.65

 
#82  Boys 10&U 100 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

WST-SE 10Barnett, Russ H1 1:22.22

MCC-SE 10Swisher, Owen R2 1:31.54

45.22 46.32

MCC-SE  9Keener, Noah M3 1:33.68

46.63 47.05

MCC-SE  9Foster, Sully H4 1:35.60

46.75 48.85

MCC-SE  9Atchley, James A5 1:41.98

48.29 53.69

MCC-SE 10Blake, Luke E6 1:44.85

CCAC-GA  9Lopez, Romeo A7 1:44.90

54.24 50.66

MCC-SE  9Groves, Brogan E8 1:47.07

53.15 53.92

CCAC-GA  9Rodriguez, Sebastian J9 1:47.44

CCAC-GA 10Moore, Joseph G10 1:50.99

55.54 55.45

MCC-SE  9Williams, Carter P11 1:52.17

53.22 58.95

WST-SE  9Barnett, John Hollis A12 1:52.84

53.46 59.38

CCAC-GA  9Hall II, D2 A13 2:03.82

1:00.23 1:03.59
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Results
(#82  Boys 10&U 100 Yard Back)

MCC-SE 10Brooks, Grayson J--- DQ

No touch at turn

1:17.93 1:17.85

 
#83  Girls 11-12 100 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

LIFE-SE 11Rocque, Cosette I1 1:14.56

35.72 38.84

WST-SE 11Brotemarkle, Jayla N2 1:15.71

37.29 38.42

MCC-SE 12Schrader, Elizabeth Grace G3 1:17.18

37.97 39.21

MCC-SE 12Graham, Sloane V4 1:17.47

37.55 39.92

LIFE-SE 11Mitchell, Polly-Parker5 1:21.49

39.51 41.98

LIFE-SE 11Elliott, Fraser6 1:21.90

39.32 42.58

MCC-SE 12Simpson, Abby L7 1:25.09

41.25 43.84

MCC-SE 12Atchley, Anna Catherine8 1:33.83

MCC-SE 12Haight, Emma R9 1:34.00

46.07 47.93

MCC-SE 11Elkins, Millie K10 1:38.05

46.97 51.08

MCC-SE 11Malone, Brynn A11 1:41.24

MCC-SE 11Romanek, Mallory G12 1:54.20

55.16 59.04

MCC-SE 12Cole, Harper M13 2:21.05

1:08.54 1:12.51

MCC-SE 11Smith, Addie R--- DQ

Delay initiating turn

MCC-SE 12Jonker, Helaina M--- DQ

Not on back off wall

44.97 48.68

 
#84  Boys 11-12 100 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

LIFE-SE 11Cannon, William L1 1:10.19

34.04 36.15

MCC-SE 11House, Zeki C2 1:13.94

36.09 37.85

MCC-SE 12Tabibiazar, Liam J3 1:14.02

36.32 37.70

MCC-SE 11McInnes, Zack T4 1:18.86

38.19 40.67

WST-SE 12Kavur, Asher5 1:18.95

40.13 38.82

MCC-SE 12Daniels, Kammeran J6 1:22.01

40.87 41.14

CCAC-GA 12Manis, Colton T7 1:22.13

39.93 42.20

CCAC-GA 12Henry, Nicholas B8 1:22.43

41.24 41.19

LIFE-SE 11Nabors, William C9 1:25.28

41.93 43.35

CCAC-GA 12Callaway, Grant B10 1:32.16

46.06 46.10

MCC-SE 12Conibear, Ashton B11 1:32.57

45.51 47.06

CCAC-GA 11Angelats, Santiago S12 1:54.62

56.03 58.59

 
#85  Girls 200 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

MCC-SE 16Bond, Adelaide M1 2:15.87

30.49 33.82 36.3735.19

MCC-SE 16Tabibiazar, Eliana N2 2:18.41

33.10 34.69 35.3035.32

MCC-SE 14Gipson, Ava Grace G3 2:18.82

33.22 35.40 34.6435.56

WST-SE 17Murphy, Olivia D4 2:19.22

33.43 36.06 33.8935.84

MCC-SE 17Malone, Ella S5 2:22.03

33.73 35.39 36.3236.59

MCC-SE 15Hoeng, AmyLynn J6 2:23.60

33.91 35.89 36.6037.20

BSC-SE 12Angelopoulou, Sophia M7 2:25.42

35.49 38.04 35.2636.63

BSC-SE 15Price, Annalee R8 2:25.86

33.22 37.38 36.4838.78

LIFE-SE 13Fulton, Kathryn F9 2:36.43

37.93 41.08 37.4639.96

WST-SE 17Beckstead, Mia E10 2:38.55

38.68 40.02 39.5740.28

MCC-SE 13Cannon, Addie A11 2:47.99

39.18 43.41 41.0944.31

WST-SE 16Barry, Sienna R12 2:49.37

41.22 44.20 40.2443.71

MCC-SE 14Johnston, Eleanor L13 3:05.93

44.03 46.28

CCAC-GA 16Phillips, Chloe E--- DQ

No touch at turn

18.53

MCC-SE 14Bolton, Hadley D--- DQ

Delay initiating turn

36.02 38.45 38.5038.70

 
#86  Boys 200 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

MCC-SE 18Bevill, Ben H1 1:57.84

28.09 30.10 29.3830.27

LIFE-SE 17Groves, Andrew J2 1:59.54

27.88 30.06 30.6130.99

MCC-SE 17Flasch, Henry J3 1:59.60

28.39 29.89 30.4730.85

UN-GA 15Holgerson, Collin C4 1:59.91

27.25 30.10 30.1132.45

MCC-SE 16Schurr, Zach A5 2:09.35

30.29 33.15 31.7534.16

WST-SE 14Brotemarkle, Ethan W6 2:09.92

30.59 33.72 32.3233.29

MCC-SE 16Johnson, Asher A7 2:10.63

31.28 33.30 32.9933.06

MCC-SE 16Carroll, Logan J8 2:11.79

30.89 33.65 33.0234.23

BSC-SE 16Padgett, Avery J9 2:14.63

30.92 33.70 34.4735.54

WST-SE 15Huffhines, Carson A10 2:15.29

30.99 34.16 35.0435.10

LIFE-SE 15Mehra, Milan N11 2:20.53

32.87 35.82 35.4936.35

MCC-SE 13Blake, Noah P12 2:22.09

34.19 37.07 33.8836.95

LIFE-SE 15Miller, Ryan B13 2:26.58

35.07 36.85 36.4338.23

MCC-SE 13Stevens, Foster L14 2:32.62

34.53 37.93 39.8540.31

LIFE-SE 13Gaston, James H15 2:50.37

41.60 43.24 41.4144.12

CCAC-GA 12Moore, Jacob A16 2:53.02

 
#87  Girls 10&U 200 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

LIFE-SE 10Blackman, Piper M1 3:06.65

44.96 46.66 39.8055.23

MCC-SE 10Rawls, Reese A2 3:12.01

40.75 49.18 42.9459.14

BSC-SE  8Hallmark, Kamdyn A3 3:16.13

45.33 48.49 42.9559.36

CCAC-GA  9Watson, Jazlynn K4 3:20.71

47.19 54.16 45.0154.35

CCAC-GA  9Miller, Cailynn A5 3:47.71

49.95 57.66 45.761:14.34

MCC-SE  9Barnett, Olivia S--- DQ

One hand touch - breast

59.93 57.49 57.031:22.23

 
#88  Boys 10&U 200 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

MCC-SE 10Schrader, Charlie E1 2:52.43

37.75 46.37 38.1150.20

LIFE-SE  9Pate, Parker C2 3:02.33

39.21 47.52 42.1053.50

MCC-SE  9San Pedro, Trey T3 3:47.24

58.17 53.10 50.011:05.96

 
#89  Girls 11-12 200 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

LIFE-SE 11VanZandt, Molly E1 2:46.84

37.77 43.09 34.9051.08

LIFE-SE 11Rocque, Cosette I2 2:49.68

36.39 42.46 36.8753.96

MCC-SE 12Graham, Sloane V3 2:56.39

36.40 43.76 41.5454.69

LIFE-SE 12Pickering, Cohen C4 3:06.15

40.19 43.83 44.3357.80

MCC-SE 11Skiba, Jade J5 3:07.93

41.59 48.55 44.2753.52

LIFE-SE 11Elliott, Fraser6 3:10.75

44.17 46.52 44.3055.76
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(#89  Girls 11-12 200 Yard IM)

MCC-SE 11Smith, Addie R7 3:11.51

37.50 46.66 47.061:00.29

MCC-SE 11Elkins, Millie K--- DQ

Not on back off wall - back

43.73 54.54 45.591:09.26

 
#90  Boys 11-12 200 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

MCC-SE 12Tabibiazar, Liam J1 2:51.05

35.51 42.56 36.7156.27

MCC-SE 12Rawls, Jackson C2 3:10.40

44.02 50.02 42.2554.11

 
#91  Girls 8&U 100 Yard Medley Relay

  Team Relay Finals Time

AMCC-SE1 1:35.83

49.96 45.87

BMCC-SE2 2:00.88

1:00.73 1:00.15

 
#92  Boys 8&U 100 Yard Medley Relay

  Team Relay Finals Time

AMCC-SE1 1:53.51

49.24 1:04.27

 
#93  Girls 10&U 200 Yard Medley Relay

  Team Relay Finals Time

ACCAC-GA1 2:54.56

Caceres, Aurora L 9 Watson, Jazlynn K 9

Brackett, Layla M 9 Miller, Cailynn A 9

47.24 44.72 38.0144.59

BMCC-SE2 3:16.10

52.49 50.33 40.0253.26

CMCC-SE3 3:21.78

55.97 1:01.38 52.6831.75

AMCC-SE--- DQ

Early take-off swimmer #4

37.92 54.17 35.4037.86

 
#94  Boys 10&U 200 Yard Medley Relay

  Team Relay Finals Time

AMCC-SE1 2:49.21

42.65 52.48 36.0538.03

BMCC-SE2 3:18.48

46.87 57.06 45.2649.29

CMCC-SE--- DQ

Stroke Infraction swimmer #2: One hand touch - breast

48.70 58.76 57.1145.84

ACCAC-GA--- DQ

Stroke Infraction swimmer #3: Arms underwater recovery - fly

Martinez, Matthew V 8 Rodriguez, Sebastian J 9

Lopez, Romeo A 9 Phillips, Judson M 8

52.73 55.36 43.6052.79

 
#95  Girls 400 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

LIFE-SE 18Morgan, Zan B1 4:54.78

LIFE-SE 15Camacho-Hughes, Noemi2 4:59.56

LIFE-SE 16Fu, Lily R3 5:04.40

MCC-SE 14Ransom, Molly A4 5:09.20

33.21 38.80 38.3539.44

43.98 45.15 35.66 34.61

LIFE-SE 45Blackman, Annemieke J5 5:10.15

BSC-SE 12Angelopoulou, Sophia M6 5:20.72

37.68 42.97 39.7540.06

44.83 46.56 35.46 33.41

CCAC-GA 17Brackett, Georgia Grace G7 5:22.33

LIFE-SE 13VanZandt, Ellie L8 5:23.84

LIFE-SE 14Wallace, Becca L9 5:28.32

LIFE-SE 13Bledsoe, Cecilia R10 5:55.57

40.93 48.71 43.4044.26

52.76 52.64 36.83 36.04

CCAC-GA 11Martinez, Sophie E11 6:07.56

37.72 46.08 46.7647.67

54.66 54.50 41.49 38.68

CCAC-GA 15Bethel, Leola R12 6:26.80

40.08 53.25 50.0650.85

51.98 51.96 44.77 43.85

BSC-SE 17Miller, Deanna R--- DQ

Delay initiating turn - back

 
#96  Boys 400 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

LIFE-SE 16Azrad, Ari S1 4:17.69

26.45 30.57 34.4033.78

37.88 37.99 29.17 27.45

UN-GA 15Holgerson, Collin C2 4:25.95

28.13 34.25 35.7436.27

33.99 36.50 32.52 28.55

MCC-SE 15Hepburn, Tristen M3 4:27.05

26.26 31.20 35.7436.71

36.73 36.75 33.33 30.33

MCC-SE 17Flasch, Ben L4 4:27.51

28.37 32.08 34.5135.64

39.14 38.27 30.62 28.88

LIFE-SE 17Groves, Andrew J5 4:30.73

28.70 33.21 34.1734.88

39.80 39.07 31.89 29.01

MCC-SE 16Wells, Caden A6 4:30.75

28.97 33.48 35.6236.06

37.48 37.59 32.55 29.00

BSC-SE 16Pierce, Wyatt R7 4:34.46

27.50 31.28 35.5835.61

39.45 39.70 33.35 31.99

MCC-SE 16Braly, Tyler J8 4:41.36

27.61 33.25 36.6438.30

41.71 41.49 31.37 30.99

BSC-SE 16Padgett, Avery J9 5:04.33

29.83 39.51 36.9137.79

45.23 46.01 34.63 34.42


